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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF     20 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Norminton      M3034        1/108     1:09:21     1:45:52    5:26     2:22:04
2     James Rucker           M2529         1/96     1:11:37                5:40     2:28:10
3     Jeff Drouet            M3539        1/155     1:12:22     1:50:30    5:41     2:28:29
4     John Ngigi             M2529         2/96     1:16:13     1:54:09    5:47     2:31:09
5     Marcell McArthur       M3034        2/108     1:13:18     1:52:52    5:47     2:31:24
6     Chan Yew Woo           M2529         3/96     1:14:37     1:54:12    5:51     2:33:07
7     Stuart Burton          M3539        2/155     1:14:54     1:54:54    5:58     2:35:56
8     Jeffrey Kosiorek       M3034        3/108     1:17:40     1:57:57    6:00     2:36:57
9     Mike Kilbourne         M3034        4/108     1:18:09     1:59:04    6:02     2:37:55
10    Rusty McCrea           M2529         4/96     1:18:32                6:05     2:39:16
11    Ben Crabtree           M2024         1/46     1:19:11     1:59:15    6:06     2:39:45
12    Oliver Redig           M2529         5/96     1:19:27     2:01:05    6:11     2:41:57
13    Brian Shrout           M3034        5/108     1:19:13     2:00:22    6:12     2:42:13
14    Andrew Crowder         M3539        3/155     1:17:18     1:59:34    6:17     2:44:33
15    Jake Perry             M2529         6/96     1:18:32     1:58:54    6:18     2:44:46
16    Tim Knox               M4549        1/135     1:21:50     2:04:27    6:18     2:44:50
17    Solomon Ssenyange      M3034        6/108     1:20:37     2:03:28    6:18     2:44:51
18    Craig Godwin           M4044        1/161     1:20:27     2:01:31    6:20     2:45:31
19    Kevin Schutz           M2529         7/96     1:22:49     2:06:04    6:24     2:47:16
20    Scott Dunlap           M3539        4/155     1:21:49     2:04:28    6:24     2:47:22
21    Joseph Sheeran         M5054        1/102     1:17:52     2:00:14    6:25     2:47:51
22    Tim Stieber            M4549        2/135     1:21:29     2:05:07    6:25     2:47:53
23    Phil Ukrainetz         M3539        5/155     1:23:51     2:07:12    6:25     2:48:00
24    Josh Skillman          M3034        7/108     1:22:53     2:06:09    6:26     2:48:09
25    Orin Schumacher        M3539        6/155     1:23:28     2:06:33    6:30     2:50:07
26    Raille Wilson          M3539        7/155     1:23:47     2:07:37    6:30     2:50:16
27    Ruslan Tkebuchava      M2529         8/96     1:22:33     2:07:27    6:31     2:50:20
28    Kenny Hoffman          M3539        8/155     1:22:56     2:06:44    6:32     2:50:57
29    Adam Seibert           M3539        9/155     1:24:59     2:08:29    6:32     2:51:00
30    Gonzalo Martinezmunoz  M3539       10/155     1:24:13     2:08:32    6:33     2:51:26
31    Brian Wynhoven         M3539       11/155     1:22:55     2:07:09    6:33     2:51:34
32    Aaron Brischetto       M2024         2/46     1:26:17     2:10:29    6:36     2:52:42
33    Erin Kaspar            F2529        1/107     1:26:49     2:11:12    6:36     2:52:52
34    Brian Strohl           M3539       12/155     1:24:34     2:08:44    6:38     2:53:42
35    Joel Jenkins           M3034        8/108     1:25:35     2:10:08    6:39     2:53:56
36    Jason Gibbons          M2529         9/96     1:24:13     2:09:16    6:40     2:54:15
37    Jaymee Marty           F4044        1/107     1:25:56     2:10:58    6:42     2:55:12
38    Wendy Terris           F3539        1/129     1:26:25     2:12:01    6:43     2:55:35
39    Christopher Highfield  M3539       13/155     1:27:28     2:12:35    6:43     2:55:47
40    Lia Slemons            F2529        2/107     1:27:30     2:12:41    6:44     2:56:04
41    Steve Sanders          M4044        2/161     1:27:42     2:12:40    6:45     2:56:30
42    Jeffrey Laguzza        M2529        10/96     1:26:23     2:12:01    6:45     2:56:45
43    Kevin Cave             M2529        11/96     1:27:39     2:12:35    6:46     2:56:53
44    Herve Antoine          M3539       14/155     1:28:20     2:13:45    6:46     2:56:54
45    John MacBean           M3539       15/155     1:29:07     2:14:31    6:47     2:57:35
46    Joe Ziegenfuss         M3034        9/108     1:29:08     2:14:29    6:47     2:57:35
47    Andrew Brown           M3539       16/155     1:29:03     2:14:27    6:47     2:57:39
48    Michael O'Hagan        M4044        3/161     1:27:41     2:12:37    6:49     2:58:31
49    Ryan McManama          M2529        12/96     1:29:07     2:14:30    6:50     2:58:59
50    Jason Epstein          M3034       10/108     1:29:13     2:14:30    6:50     2:59:00
51    Joel Grossbard         M3034       11/108     1:27:27     2:13:07    6:50     2:59:02
52    Rocky Ursino           M3539       17/155     1:27:26     2:13:07    6:51     2:59:03
53    Ted Reid               M3539       18/155     1:26:13     2:12:17    6:51     2:59:11
54    Scott Loughney         M3539       19/155     1:29:13     2:14:30    6:51     2:59:16
55    Scott McLellan         M4549        3/135     1:25:56     2:12:20    6:51     2:59:23
56    Erik Quandt            M2024         3/46     1:29:30     2:15:33    6:51     2:59:25
57    Leo Alapont            M3034       12/108     1:25:25     2:12:39    6:52     2:59:35
58    John Eaton             M3034       13/108     1:26:16     2:12:17    6:52     2:59:36
59    Holly McIlvaine        F3034        1/122     1:27:58     2:14:58    6:52     2:59:40
60    Robin Wilcox           M3539       20/155     1:25:44     2:11:58    6:53     3:00:19
61    John Bucci             M4044        4/161     1:28:22     2:15:22    6:54     3:00:37
62    Arthur Anton           M4549        4/135     1:28:43     2:15:06    6:54     3:00:45
63    Ahjah Boise            M2529        13/96     1:31:31     2:17:01    6:55     3:00:49
64    Steven Livermore       M4044        5/161     1:29:22     2:15:28    6:56     3:01:20
65    Jeffrey Hambleton      M3539       21/155     1:26:19     2:14:13    6:56     3:01:35
66    Brian McIntyre         M4044        6/161     1:30:52     2:18:09    7:00     3:03:09
67    Anne Hitchcock         F2529        3/107     1:30:57     2:18:15    7:02     3:04:05
68    Robert Weingart        M3539       22/155     1:31:16     2:17:00    7:02     3:04:09
69    John Kirkpatrick       M2529        14/96     1:29:27     2:17:04    7:02     3:04:12
70    Timothy Cole           M2024         4/46     1:30:06     2:19:06    7:02     3:04:15
71    Matthew Cohen          M3539       23/155     1:28:25     2:16:40    7:03     3:04:31
72    Russell Meyer          M3539       24/155     1:29:33     2:16:47    7:03     3:04:36
73    Stephanie Snyder       F3539        2/129     1:30:06     2:17:27    7:04     3:04:47
74    Nathan Dufault         M2529        15/96     1:29:07     2:15:39    7:04     3:05:04
75    Zachary Barrett-O'keef M2024         5/46     1:29:03     2:17:08    7:04     3:05:06
76    Tak Fujita             M3034       14/108     1:27:42     2:12:39    7:04     3:05:09
77    Brian Buckner          M4044        7/161     1:29:09     2:17:36    7:05     3:05:32
78    Ben Neujahr            M3034       15/108     1:28:54     2:15:47    7:06     3:05:44
79    David Leech            M3539       25/155     1:29:42     2:17:34    7:06     3:05:58
80    Doug Bairner           M3034       16/108     1:29:34     2:17:06    7:07     3:06:06
81    Peter Melhado          M4549        5/135     1:28:15     2:14:41    7:07     3:06:07
82    Nishant Mehra          M2024         6/46     1:28:43     2:17:15    7:07     3:06:12
83    Melinda Dinapoli       F3539        3/129     1:30:01     2:17:47    7:07     3:06:16
84    Bill Gallagher         M5054        2/102     1:30:34     2:18:20    7:08     3:06:30
85    Jason Bell             M2024         7/46     1:26:30     2:11:57    7:10     3:07:42
86    Clark Miller           M4044        8/161     1:31:35     2:19:54    7:11     3:07:47
87    Philip Hodge           M4044        9/161     1:34:16     2:22:06    7:11     3:08:12
88    Jerry Greenwald        M4044       10/161     1:33:58     2:22:16    7:12     3:08:31
89    Jill Gozdowski         F3034        2/122     1:34:26     2:22:17    7:12     3:08:32
90    Mark Moran             M4044       11/161     1:31:00     2:20:36    7:13     3:08:45
91    Max Hammer             M19UN         1/14     1:29:02     2:16:55    7:13     3:08:45
92    Jed MacArthur          M3034       17/108     1:30:17     2:19:29    7:13     3:08:46
93    Terry Sentinella       M4044       12/161     1:33:16     2:22:43    7:13     3:08:52
94    Bob Coll               M4549        6/135     1:31:47     2:20:53    7:14     3:09:14
95    Gerhard Behrens        M4549        7/135     1:32:18     2:20:58    7:14     3:09:23
96    Denise Bourassa        F3539        4/129     1:31:52     2:21:17    7:14     3:09:28
97    Mark Oshaughnessy      M4549        8/135     1:35:33     2:23:51    7:15     3:09:44
98    Susan Abramczyk        F2024         1/54     1:34:06     2:22:34    7:15     3:09:46
99    Darren Frey            M3539       26/155     1:28:33     2:17:50    7:15     3:09:52
100   Joshua Gaither         M2024         8/46     1:36:49     2:25:33    7:15     3:09:53

Generated February 18, 2026 at 12:26 AM 1/18



Eugene Marathon 2008 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF     20 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Gregg Walchli          M4549        9/135     1:33:15     2:22:31    7:15     3:09:54
102   Braden Wolf            M2024         9/46     1:36:54     2:26:13    7:16     3:09:58
103   Ryan Regnier           M3034       18/108     1:28:53     2:18:07    7:16     3:10:24
104   Alan Lindeke           M3034       19/108     1:32:14     2:21:14    7:17     3:10:33
105   Richard Mareno         M3539       27/155     1:28:25     2:19:00    7:17     3:10:42
106   Justin Welch           M19UN         2/14     1:32:35     2:20:37    7:17     3:10:45
107   Loy Sullivan           M3034       20/108     1:31:05     2:20:26    7:18     3:10:57
108   Larry Lichnovsky       M6064         1/39     1:34:00     2:23:36    7:18     3:11:04
109   Jesse Kerber           M5054        3/102     1:33:59     2:22:41    7:18     3:11:07
110   Peter Vosshall         M3539       28/155     1:34:34     2:23:34    7:19     3:11:19
111   John Dickson           M5559         1/83     1:33:51     2:23:18    7:19     3:11:40
112   Hans McKnight          M2529        16/96     1:31:42     2:20:21    7:20     3:11:50
113   Lauren Paige           F2024         2/54     1:34:08     2:22:37    7:20     3:11:53
114   Roger Chou             M3539       29/155     1:33:55     2:23:50    7:20     3:11:59
115   Matt Dehlin            M3034       21/108     1:26:13     2:14:42    7:21     3:12:33
116   Peter Simmons          M3034       22/108     1:32:17     2:21:00    7:22     3:12:40
117   Stephen Pohlmeyer      M2529        17/96     1:34:06     2:22:35    7:22     3:12:46
118   Susan Moran            F3034        3/122     1:34:37     2:24:25    7:22     3:12:50
119   Jared Weybright        M3539       30/155     1:40:05     2:27:39    7:22     3:12:52
120   Morgan Osborne         M3034       23/108     1:36:06     2:26:41    7:23     3:13:18
121   Dave Johnson           M3539       31/155     1:35:50     2:25:52    7:23     3:13:20
122   Shawna Wilskey         F3539        5/129     1:33:34     2:23:32    7:23     3:13:24
123   James Osborne          M2529        18/96     1:29:07     2:18:39    7:24     3:13:29
124   Shawn Twing            M3539       32/155     1:35:06     2:23:37    7:25     3:14:03
125   Thomas Williams        M4549       10/135     1:34:04     2:24:00    7:25     3:14:07
126   Annie Gorski           F3034        4/122     1:36:46     2:25:45    7:25     3:14:15
127   Thomas Thompson        M3539       33/155     1:34:04     2:23:22    7:25     3:14:17
128   Lindsay McHugh         F2529        4/107     1:36:34     2:26:54    7:26     3:14:25
129   Larry Hunt             M4549       11/135     1:28:41     2:19:14    7:26     3:14:29
130   Christian Reed         M2529        19/96     1:36:30     2:24:05    7:26     3:14:30
131   Sam Scoby              M2529        20/96     1:34:01     2:24:50    7:26     3:14:34
132   Russell Jacobs         M2529        21/96     1:33:45     2:23:02    7:26     3:14:41
133   David Hill             M3539       34/155     1:34:04     2:24:37    7:27     3:14:46
134   Sarah Agsten           F3539        6/129     1:38:04     2:26:27    7:27     3:14:58
135   Allen Smith            M4549       12/135     1:36:44     2:27:21    7:27     3:15:01
136   Kurt Yanagimachi       M3034       24/108     1:40:20     2:30:41    7:27     3:15:06
137   Michael Nichols        M3539       35/155     1:34:19     2:25:26    7:28     3:15:13
138   Jeff Walker            M5559         2/83     1:35:39     2:25:45    7:28     3:15:15
139   Lewellen Aubra         F2529        5/107     1:32:30     2:24:02    7:28     3:15:30
140   Travis Shea            M2529        22/96     1:36:28     2:25:43    7:28     3:15:35
141   Jeff Bell              M3539       36/155     1:36:48     2:27:06    7:28     3:15:37
142   Jeffrey Fullman        M5054        4/102     1:36:26     2:27:23    7:29     3:15:58
143   Scott Adamec           M4044       13/161     1:35:18     2:25:01    7:29     3:16:03
144   Jeffery Arnier, Sr.    M5054        5/102     1:34:33     2:24:49    7:30     3:16:05
145   Lindsay Bolick         F3034        5/122     1:40:21     2:28:55    7:30     3:16:07
146   Joe Canale             M5559         3/83     1:35:23     2:26:03    7:31     3:16:35
147   Joseph Lemanski        M3034       25/108     1:28:45     2:18:21    7:31     3:16:35
148   Joe Schwarte           M4044       14/161     1:34:32     2:25:21    7:31     3:16:36
149   Thomas Ziola           M5054        6/102     1:37:28     2:27:12    7:31     3:16:43
150   Oscar Brain            M3539       37/155     1:31:35     2:22:44    7:31     3:16:54
151   Matthew Ingram         M3034       26/108     1:39:07     2:31:15    7:32     3:17:07
152   Dorsey Dobry           F3539        7/129     1:36:48     2:27:45    7:32     3:17:08
153   Douglas Samuels        M4549       13/135     1:36:47     2:27:42    7:32     3:17:10
154   Constance Czeh Tammen  F4549         1/95     1:31:33     2:21:50    7:32     3:17:17
155   Michael Magreta        M2529        23/96     1:40:24     2:28:39    7:32     3:17:21
156   Brett Montgomery       M2529        24/96     1:34:08     2:24:05    7:33     3:17:24
157   Lonn Robertson         M5054        7/102     1:37:00     2:27:30    7:33     3:17:27
158   Daniel Cheever         M4044       15/161     1:36:10     2:26:37    7:33     3:17:40
159   Hanna Sjolund          F3034        6/122     1:40:41     2:30:39    7:34     3:17:51
160   Belinda Liau           F2024         3/54     1:37:58     2:28:58    7:34     3:18:06
161   Alison Wayner          F2024         4/54     1:36:45     2:28:38    7:34     3:18:13
162   Brian Hoyt             M3539       38/155     1:38:16     2:28:49    7:35     3:18:17
163   Tony Swan              M4044       16/161     1:37:50     2:28:38    7:35     3:18:22
164   Ben Stark              M3034       27/108     1:30:07     2:19:29    7:35     3:18:22
165   Melissa Henderson      F3034        7/122     1:32:08     2:23:51    7:35     3:18:35
166   John St Claire         M4549       14/135     1:36:32     2:28:23    7:35     3:18:35
167   Raymond Mullenax       M4044       17/161     1:34:45     2:26:01    7:35     3:18:37
168   Nathan Knapp           M2024        10/46     1:36:56     2:28:12    7:36     3:18:43
169   Sabrina Iles           F3539        8/129     1:39:53     2:31:09    7:36     3:18:43
170   Scotty Crouthamel      M2529        25/96     1:30:32     2:23:01    7:36     3:18:50
171   Tim MacBean            M4044       18/161     1:38:13     2:29:28    7:37     3:19:11
172   Rich Carmona           M2024        11/46     1:34:44     2:25:09    7:37     3:19:21
173   Michael Coleman        M5054        8/102     1:32:57     2:26:01    7:37     3:19:24
174   David Rosenfeld        M3034       28/108     1:38:01     2:28:46    7:37     3:19:26
175   Todd Briscoe           M3539       39/155     1:35:51     2:27:19    7:37     3:19:32
176   Joel Turner            M3034       29/108     1:36:44     2:27:14    7:38     3:19:38
177   Julio Alvarado         M3539       40/155     1:35:27     2:25:16    7:38     3:19:42
178   Tom Titus              M5054        9/102     1:38:26     2:28:45    7:38     3:19:48
179   Tom Sanborn            M5559         4/83     1:36:23     2:29:53    7:38     3:19:55
180   Brian Hampsch          M4044       19/161     1:37:29     2:29:41    7:39     3:20:03
181   Nicole Sweeney         F3034        8/122     1:40:01     2:30:51    7:39     3:20:07
182   Brad Mangan            M3539       41/155     1:37:50     2:28:36    7:39     3:20:07
183   Bryan Robertson        M3034       30/108     1:30:31     2:22:52    7:40     3:20:33
184   Vince Grace            M3539       42/155     1:37:53     2:28:41    7:40     3:20:38
185   Bob Hearn              M4044       20/161     1:39:20     2:31:12    7:40     3:20:40
186   Sarah McCarthy         F2529        6/107     1:39:08     2:30:36    7:40     3:20:40
187   Ken Jones              M4044       21/161     1:34:04     2:26:56    7:40     3:20:43
188   Reed Lacy              M4549       15/135     1:30:47     2:18:41    7:40     3:20:45
189   Gino Mendoza           M4044       22/161     1:35:20     2:26:56    7:40     3:20:49
190   Dale Dodge             M5054       10/102     1:36:29     2:28:21    7:41     3:20:59
191   Mike Malin             M3539       43/155     1:40:12     2:33:21    7:41     3:21:05
192   Steve Wyatt            M2529        26/96     1:36:19     2:28:41    7:41     3:21:12
193   Peter Sprengelmeyer    M4044       23/161     1:41:30     2:31:33    7:42     3:21:30
194   Rui Zhu                M3034       31/108     1:38:12     2:30:15    7:42     3:21:34
195   Richard Pyle           M5559         5/83     1:36:24     2:30:20    7:42     3:21:42
196   Jeff Shaffner          M4549       16/135     1:38:31     2:30:38    7:43     3:21:55
197   Judson Moore           M3539       44/155     1:41:09     2:33:50    7:43     3:22:09
198   Christopher Butler     M4044       24/161     1:39:20     2:31:12    7:43     3:22:10
199   Mike Raabe             M4549       17/135     1:36:38     2:30:15    7:44     3:22:20
200   Stephen Osterman       M3539       45/155     1:38:12     2:31:31    7:44     3:22:29
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201   Chresten Gram          M4044       25/161     1:39:35     2:31:46    7:45     3:22:39
202   Paul Selby             M3539       46/155     1:38:57     2:31:27    7:45     3:22:47
203   Catherine Kruppa       F3034        9/122     1:34:04     2:28:55    7:45     3:22:55
204   Cristin Hulslander     F3539        9/129     1:38:50     2:31:05    7:45     3:22:59
205   Jill Mestler           F3539       10/129     1:32:18     2:25:38    7:46     3:23:04
206   Eileen Grimm           F2024         5/54     1:39:32     2:30:18    7:46     3:23:11
207   Russell Beales         M4549       18/135     1:38:08     2:30:38    7:46     3:23:12
208   Arcellus Sykes         M2529        27/96     1:34:27     2:27:32    7:47     3:23:31
209   David Koufaty          M4044       26/161     1:39:10     2:31:09    7:47     3:23:39
210   Michael Cast           M4044       27/161     1:41:40     2:32:49    7:47     3:23:47
211   Theo Tsichrintzis      M3539       47/155     1:32:49     2:26:24    7:47     3:23:51
212   Edward Ellsworth       M2529        28/96     1:39:36     2:30:26    7:48     3:23:58
213   Michael Rasmussen      M5054       11/102     1:40:49     2:32:37    7:48     3:24:03
214   Colleen Wedin          F3539       11/129     1:36:38     2:31:09    7:48     3:24:10
215   Chris Hart             M3034       32/108     1:37:54     2:31:00    7:49     3:24:26
216   Daniel Meuse           M4044       28/161     1:40:16     2:30:48    7:49     3:24:28
217   Kyle Walker            M3034       33/108     1:35:25     2:25:48    7:49     3:24:32
218   Suzy Seeley            F4549         2/95     1:38:14     2:31:36    7:49     3:24:33
219   Gavin Johnson          M2024        12/46     1:33:15     2:25:09    7:49     3:24:37
220   April Nelson           F3034       10/122     1:40:36     2:33:46    7:49     3:24:40
221   David Loveall          M4549       19/135     1:40:44     2:33:55    7:49     3:24:43
222   Troy Rudderham         M3539       48/155     1:40:59     2:34:30    7:49     3:24:45
223   Arnie Gardner          M5054       12/102     1:40:10     2:33:20    7:49     3:24:47
224   Brent Boness           M3034       34/108     1:33:50     2:28:55    7:50     3:24:52
225   Timothy Butler         M6064         2/39     1:39:35     2:32:30    7:50     3:24:56
226   Derek O'Quinn          M4044       29/161     1:40:33     2:33:13    7:50     3:25:00
227   Ruben Ramirez          M5054       13/102     1:38:45     2:31:37    7:50     3:25:03
228   Roy Young              M4044       30/161     1:37:30     2:30:34    7:50     3:25:05
229   Michael Hunter         M4044       31/161     1:37:29     2:26:46    7:51     3:25:16
230   Sumanth Donthi         M2529        29/96     1:43:17     2:37:03    7:51     3:25:18
231   John Matney            M5054       14/102     1:39:29     2:32:44    7:51     3:25:22
232   David Matthews         M4549       20/135     1:38:50     2:32:35    7:51     3:25:23
233   Jamie Caine            F3034       11/122     1:40:34     2:33:57    7:51     3:25:33
234   John Madden            M3539       49/155     1:38:51     2:32:12    7:51     3:25:33
235   Keith Miller           M3034       35/108     1:32:30     2:28:21    7:51     3:25:38
236   Richard Meadows        M2529        30/96     1:39:03                7:52     3:25:53
237   Elizabeth Cooper       F3034       12/122     1:38:17     2:31:26    7:53     3:26:12
238   Nathan Blair           M2024        13/46     1:39:10     2:32:25    7:53     3:26:26
239   Steven Bordun          M4549       21/135     1:39:14     2:35:07    7:53     3:26:27
240   Eric Stone             M4044       32/161     1:39:34     2:34:59    7:54     3:26:43
241   Melissa Johnson        F3539       12/129     1:41:38     2:34:59    7:54     3:26:58
242   Stephen Poolos         M2529        31/96     1:45:11     2:37:30    7:55     3:27:07
243   Jim Dole               M4044       33/161                 2:35:21    7:55     3:27:07
244   Adrian Jue             M2529        32/96     1:34:32     2:29:18    7:55     3:27:09
245   Timothy Hann           M4549       22/135     1:41:01     2:33:45    7:55     3:27:18
246   Erik Petersen          M4044       34/161     1:43:09     2:36:34    7:55     3:27:19
247   Jeffrey Hill           M4044       35/161     1:44:20     2:37:59    7:56     3:27:30
248   Jaime Bohle            M3034       36/108     1:43:53     2:39:47    7:56     3:27:32
249   Michael Steilen        M3539       50/155     1:35:52     2:31:13    7:56     3:27:38
250   Robert Nichols         M4044       36/161     1:38:25     2:31:11    7:56     3:27:52
251   J.D. Jaspersen         M3539       51/155     1:42:27     2:35:53    7:57     3:27:54
252   Eric Parsons           M4044       37/161     1:45:22     2:37:22    7:57     3:27:56
253   Gary Fitts             M3539       52/155     1:37:35     2:28:05    7:57     3:28:00
254   J. Hill                M4044       38/161     1:40:06                7:57     3:28:05
255   Keith Keana            M3539       53/155     1:39:47     2:32:57    7:57     3:28:08
256   Field Gibson           M5054       15/102     1:42:59     2:36:06    7:57     3:28:10
257   Patrick Morrow         M3539       54/155     1:35:23     2:29:26    7:57     3:28:15
258   Robert Lopez           M4044       39/161     1:42:30     2:36:53    7:57     3:28:17
259   Bryson Santaguida      M2529        33/96     1:34:02     2:24:01    7:57     3:28:17
260   Rob Young              M5054       16/102     1:42:28     2:35:40    7:58     3:28:20
261   Leslie Vernier         F4044        2/107     1:42:13     2:35:43    7:58     3:28:22
262   Douglas Huntington     M3539       55/155     1:32:57     2:24:47    7:58     3:28:26
263   Donald Charlton        M5054       17/102     1:38:29     2:33:19    7:58     3:28:29
264   Douglas Naversen       M5559         6/83     1:37:20     2:33:16    7:58     3:28:34
265   Mike Knobler           M4044       40/161     1:42:41     2:36:30    7:58     3:28:36
266   Dustin Brown           M5054       18/102     1:43:03     2:36:00    7:58     3:28:40
267   Jamie De Uriarte       M3034       37/108     1:42:36     2:36:31    7:58     3:28:42
268   Kenneth Jackson        M4549       23/135     1:41:08     2:35:26    7:58     3:28:43
269   Kristina Alvarez       F2024         6/54     1:42:16     2:35:42    7:59     3:28:55
270   John Barton            M4549       24/135     1:43:35     2:37:48    7:59     3:29:01
271   Robert Bishton         M5559         7/83     1:40:24     2:34:47    7:59     3:29:01
272   Robert Stasey          M6064         3/39     1:43:37     2:37:49    7:59     3:29:02
273   Matthew Wiest          M2024        14/46     1:42:24     2:36:57    7:59     3:29:02
274   Robert Ortiz           M3539       56/155     1:41:34     2:34:52    7:59     3:29:05
275   Robert Hollis          M4549       25/135     1:39:47     2:33:41    7:59     3:29:08
276   Hilary Hanes           M5054       19/102     1:42:17     2:36:09    8:00     3:29:16
277   Alex Duncan            M2024        15/46     1:41:50     2:37:33    8:00     3:29:18
278   Ben Renich             M3034       38/108     1:42:18     2:34:34    8:00     3:29:28
279   Mike Mahanay           M5054       20/102     1:43:33     2:37:50    8:01     3:29:42
280   Subhasish Bhattacharya M2529        34/96     1:49:02     2:42:38    8:01     3:29:43
281   Brooke Powell          F3034       13/122     1:44:25     2:38:08    8:01     3:29:43
282   Rhianna Derenick       F2529        7/107     1:42:09     2:37:38    8:01     3:29:43
283   Van Phan               F3539       13/129     1:43:52     2:37:38    8:01     3:29:50
284   Gabe Gomez             M5054       21/102     1:37:53     2:31:45    8:01     3:29:51
285   Beka Thayer            F4044        3/107     1:42:44     2:37:26    8:02     3:30:07
286   John Brink             M5054       22/102     1:43:31     2:37:44    8:02     3:30:11
287   Rick Segal             M4549       26/135     1:41:09     2:36:09    8:02     3:30:15
288   Amy Harper             F2529        8/107     1:44:45     2:38:00    8:02     3:30:15
289   Eric Gough             M3539       57/155     1:41:13     2:36:23    8:02     3:30:18
290   Gustavo Marks          M4549       27/135     1:43:38     2:37:50    8:02     3:30:19
291   Donald Zoch            M3034       39/108     1:39:53     2:35:01    8:02     3:30:20
292   Michelle Philley       F3539       14/129     1:41:53     2:36:31    8:02     3:30:23
293   Carey Bornn            M4549       28/135     1:44:43     2:39:16    8:02     3:30:26
294   Jerry Stromme          M4549       29/135     1:44:26     2:38:56    8:02     3:30:26
295   Andrew Wolverton       M2024        16/46     1:30:19     2:23:54    8:02     3:30:27
296   Nichole Whitaker       F2529        9/107     1:42:00     2:35:58    8:03     3:30:31
297   Susan Bauman           F4549         3/95     1:44:35     2:39:32    8:03     3:30:43
298   Lynn Jacobs            F4044        4/107     1:40:24     2:35:46    8:04     3:31:00
299   Michelle Snyder        F4044        5/107     1:43:31     2:38:07    8:04     3:31:04
300   Steve Dougherty        M5054       23/102     1:35:59     2:32:24    8:04     3:31:05
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301   Bryan Wolf             M4044       41/161     1:40:10     2:34:15    8:04     3:31:11
302   Jesse Lee              M2024        17/46     1:45:05     2:39:40    8:04     3:31:13
303   Mike Larner            M2529        35/96     1:37:25     2:34:04    8:04     3:31:13
304   Laddie Agtarap         M4044       42/161     1:40:19     2:33:59    8:04     3:31:15
305   Chandra Wilkins        F2529       10/107     1:47:05     2:40:26    8:05     3:31:22
306   Janis Brown            F4549         4/95     1:44:13     2:39:11    8:05     3:31:25
307   Ian MacLeod            M3539       58/155     1:42:34     2:36:19    8:05     3:31:25
308   Fredrik Rapaport       M4044       43/161     1:50:08     2:44:31    8:05     3:31:25
309   Kenny Weigandt         M2024        18/46     1:40:09     2:36:07    8:05     3:31:30
310   Jonathan Bebe          M3034       40/108     1:37:27     2:33:55    8:05     3:31:32
311   Chad Elbert            M3539       59/155     1:36:05     2:29:05    8:05     3:31:40
312   Martin Silbernagel     M4044       44/161     1:37:28     2:34:37    8:05     3:31:41
313   Ray Luedtke            M3539       60/155     1:36:53     2:32:57    8:05     3:31:47
314   Min Sung               M3539       61/155     1:43:29     2:37:41    8:06     3:31:55
315   Michael Stringfellow   M3539       62/155     1:40:21     2:35:34    8:06     3:31:56
316   Alissa Riggle          F3034       14/122     1:40:25     2:35:36    8:06     3:31:58
317   David Powell           M5054       24/102     1:41:35     2:37:22    8:06     3:31:58
318   John Sparling          M4044       45/161     1:37:56                8:06     3:32:06
319   Benjamin Chan          M3539       63/155     1:42:23     2:36:33    8:06     3:32:08
320   Krissy Holmes          F2529       11/107     1:46:26     2:40:31    8:07     3:32:15
321   Brendan Holmes         M2529        36/96     1:46:26     2:40:30    8:07     3:32:15
322   Anthony Villasana      M4044       46/161     1:39:25     2:34:31    8:07     3:32:18
323   Doug Thayer            M4044       47/161     1:43:14                8:07     3:32:25
324   Steve Black            M3539       64/155     1:43:31     2:37:52    8:07     3:32:33
325   Grant Hadden           M3539       65/155     1:39:46     2:36:17    8:08     3:32:42
326   Eric Shripka           M2529        37/96     1:43:34     2:37:47    8:08     3:32:51
327   Yani Vaivoda           M3539       66/155     1:45:59     2:40:09    8:08     3:33:02
328   Kimberly Martin        F2529       12/107     1:45:42     2:41:39    8:08     3:33:02
329   Christina Howard       F3539       15/129     1:40:09     2:35:56    8:08     3:33:03
330   John Spencer           M3539       67/155     1:38:21     2:34:43    8:08     3:33:04
331   Randy Krieger          M5054       25/102     1:45:33     2:40:19    8:08     3:33:05
332   Doug Gosslee           M4044       48/161     1:40:54     2:35:47    8:09     3:33:19
333   Tyler Bargas           M4044       49/161     1:37:59     2:33:13    8:09     3:33:29
334   Robert Mow             M5559         8/83     1:43:52     2:38:06    8:10     3:33:41
335   Richard Smith          M2024        19/46     1:39:05     2:34:46    8:10     3:33:45
336   Danny Swindle          M4549       30/135     1:46:18     2:40:43    8:10     3:33:50
337   Lance Hooper           M3539       68/155     1:44:51     2:39:26    8:10     3:33:55
338   Donald Danlag          M4044       50/161     1:50:03     2:44:20    8:11     3:34:01
339   Amy Heidecker          F2529       13/107     1:43:12     2:38:36    8:11     3:34:08
340   Marc Olson             M4549       31/135     1:39:57     2:36:01    8:11     3:34:14
341   Krista Mirhoseini      F4044        6/107     1:44:40     2:40:05    8:11     3:34:16
342   Richard Yeoman         M2529        38/96     1:43:02     2:37:54    8:11     3:34:19
343   Preston Buckholz       M3034       41/108     1:45:23     2:39:44    8:12     3:34:28
344   Jacob Mills            M2024        20/46     1:35:47     2:32:22    8:12     3:34:41
345   Tad Jensen Jensen      M2024        21/46     1:33:03     2:32:47    8:12     3:34:43
346   Sarah Leahy            F3034       15/122     1:43:37     2:38:10    8:12     3:34:45
347   Stephen Willow         M4044       51/161     1:42:19     2:36:38    8:13     3:34:56
348   Megan Barney           F3034       16/122     1:44:24     2:40:18    8:13     3:35:08
349   Patrick Oshita         M4549       32/135     1:41:46     2:38:16    8:13     3:35:16
350   Scott Lindgren         M2529        39/96     1:34:29     2:30:06    8:14     3:35:17
351   Alix Banham            F2529       14/107     1:45:46     2:41:28    8:14     3:35:25
352   Jeremiah Sullenger     M2529        40/96     1:44:48     2:39:23    8:14     3:35:31
353   Glenn Peterson         M4044       52/161     1:41:14     2:36:24    8:14     3:35:32
354   Tara Peterson          F3034       17/122     1:44:50     2:41:14    8:14     3:35:34
355   Mary Yan               F4044        7/107     1:45:17     2:41:07    8:14     3:35:34
356   Jesse Flores           M4044       53/161     1:41:23     2:35:54    8:14     3:35:39
357   Orlando Conty          M3539       69/155     1:45:51     2:40:05    8:14     3:35:41
358   Janis Campbell         F5559         1/41     1:40:03     2:37:56    8:15     3:35:44
359   Eric Staat             M4044       54/161     1:45:25     2:40:03    8:15     3:35:46
360   Aimee Gallo            F2529       15/107     1:47:18     2:43:25    8:15     3:35:49
361   Sheldon Boreen         M4044       55/161     1:45:07     2:42:59    8:15     3:35:50
362   Randy Carlson          M5054       26/102     1:43:26     2:39:17    8:15     3:35:58
363   Marni Renison          F3034       18/122     1:44:59     2:40:19    8:15     3:35:59
364   Rodney Guindon         M4549       33/135     1:44:20     2:39:53    8:15     3:36:00
365   James Murray           M3034       42/108     1:40:43     2:34:14    8:15     3:36:04
366   Kiera Ojo              F3034       19/122     1:45:34     2:41:14    8:15     3:36:06
367   Kevin Lindgren         M5559         9/83     1:45:36     2:40:55    8:15     3:36:07
368   Paul Litwin            M5054       27/102     1:47:14     2:41:41    8:16     3:36:14
369   Wayne Vanzwoll         M5559        10/83     1:36:28     2:30:28    8:16     3:36:17
370   Jeff Schneider         M2529        41/96     1:44:43     2:41:01    8:16     3:36:31
371   Julianne Kassander     F2529       16/107     1:44:43     2:41:01    8:16     3:36:31
372   Sue O'Sullivan         F4549         5/95     1:44:11     2:40:01    8:16     3:36:32
373   Anne Pogue             F2529       17/107     1:36:26     2:41:15    8:16     3:36:32
374   Cassie Trost           F3034       20/122     1:47:12     2:43:30    8:17     3:36:41
375   Mark Offenbacher       M5054       28/102     1:44:31     2:40:13    8:17     3:36:42
376   Kevin Dean             M3034       43/108     1:39:56     2:37:32    8:17     3:36:49
377   Larry Banks            M4044       56/161     1:42:04     2:36:35    8:17     3:37:00
378   Christi Douglas        F3034       21/122     1:43:51     2:40:29    8:17     3:37:01
379   Matt Cooper            M3539       70/155     1:40:09     2:35:21    8:18     3:37:04
380   Christopher Shultz     M3539       71/155     1:47:43     2:44:15    8:18     3:37:21
381   John Carter            M6569         1/20     1:48:31     2:45:17    8:18     3:37:25
382   Bruce Henke            M5559        11/83     1:43:20     2:37:56    8:18     3:37:25
383   Jim Boyle              M5054       29/102     1:50:08     2:44:59    8:18     3:37:26
384   Patricia Carson        F3034       22/122     1:49:41     2:45:14    8:18     3:37:26
385   Sharon Rogers          F4549         6/95     1:45:27     2:41:39    8:19     3:37:29
386   Patrick Crawford       M2529        42/96     1:44:35     2:39:10    8:19     3:37:29
387   Robert Williamson      M4549       34/135     1:44:02     2:38:59    8:19     3:37:37
388   Rebecca Snyder         F2529       18/107     1:43:41     2:39:05    8:19     3:37:37
389   Sharon Gerl            F6064         1/18     1:45:27     2:42:05    8:19     3:37:47
390   Zack Marker            M2024        22/46     1:51:17     2:49:36    8:19     3:37:47
391   Shane Riddle           M3034       44/108     1:37:00     2:32:31    8:19     3:37:49
392   Gerry McBarron         M4044       57/161     1:47:49     2:43:01    8:20     3:37:55
393   Robert Jacobsen        M5054       30/102     1:47:36     2:43:25    8:20     3:37:55
394   Joseph Williams        M3034       45/108     1:46:21     2:41:57    8:20     3:37:58
395   Jeanna Hill            F3539       16/129     1:48:29     2:44:30    8:20     3:38:01
396   Natalie Benzel         F2529       19/107     1:45:45     2:41:39    8:20     3:38:01
397   Yvonne Tai             F3034       23/122     1:47:32     2:43:42    8:20     3:38:15
398   Monica Huff            F3539       17/129     1:46:55     2:44:58    8:20     3:38:16
399   Mike Lackman           M4549       35/135     1:42:54     2:42:07    8:21     3:38:26
400   Joseph Valko           M4549       36/135     1:46:37     2:42:08    8:21     3:38:36
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401   Bret Stoll             M3539       72/155     1:46:37     2:42:08    8:21     3:38:36
402   Manuel Perez           M5054       31/102     1:43:34     2:38:31    8:21     3:38:45
403   Michael Lytton         M4044       58/161     1:46:26     2:44:44    8:22     3:38:51
404   Stephanie Whitman      F4044        8/107     1:46:52     2:43:06    8:22     3:38:56
405   Shannon Langer         F3539       18/129     1:49:40     2:46:11    8:22     3:38:58
406   Miriam Allen           F2024         7/54     1:45:52     2:43:34    8:22     3:39:00
407   Keegan Rice            F2024         8/54     1:45:00     2:41:34    8:22     3:39:04
408   Daniel Slauson         M4549       37/135     1:40:57     2:37:22    8:22     3:39:05
409   Annette Noble          F4044        9/107     1:43:45     2:41:23    8:22     3:39:08
410   Gregory Stewart        M4549       38/135     1:41:56     2:37:32    8:22     3:39:08
411   Rosaura Tennant        F4549         7/95     1:47:25     2:44:31    8:23     3:39:16
412   Norm Hayward           M3539       73/155     1:41:28     2:40:26    8:23     3:39:17
413   Patrick Hogan          M5559        12/83     1:44:11     2:41:41    8:23     3:39:22
414   George Pemberton       M4549       39/135     1:45:26     2:41:07    8:23     3:39:29
415   Megan Ward             F2024         9/54     1:45:15     2:42:59    8:23     3:39:36
416   George Wheeler         M3034       46/108     1:47:48     2:43:38    8:24     3:39:39
417   Joel Hoff              M2024        23/46     1:46:55     2:41:51    8:24     3:39:40
418   Kathy Ward             F4549         8/95     1:45:14     2:42:58    8:24     3:39:44
419   Sheri Richards         F4044       10/107     1:47:04     2:45:24    8:24     3:39:57
420   William Grech          M4044       59/161     1:42:44     2:38:08    8:24     3:39:57
421   Doug Lichtenwalter     M2529        43/96     1:47:55     2:43:17    8:24     3:40:03
422   Curt Shaw              M4044       60/161     1:49:20     2:46:14    8:24     3:40:04
423   Angela Burrell         F2529       20/107     1:47:59     2:44:43    8:25     3:40:08
424   Yoichiro Etsuki        M3034       47/108     1:49:19     2:45:32    8:25     3:40:14
425   Angela Vlach           F3034       24/122     1:49:40     2:45:12    8:25     3:40:17
426   Marianne Morris        F5054         1/75     1:48:11     2:46:11    8:25     3:40:19
427   Angela Meyer           F3034       25/122     1:49:17     2:46:03    8:25     3:40:19
428   Mary Cross             F4549         9/95     1:49:36     2:45:12    8:26     3:40:32
429   Mary Astrop            F5054         2/75     1:48:10     2:45:29    8:26     3:40:34
430   Kathy Wilkinson        F4549        10/95     1:47:42     2:45:45    8:26     3:40:36
431   Vito Furnari           M2529        44/96     1:42:22     2:40:18    8:26     3:40:37
432   Cormac Meagher         M3034       48/108     1:46:41     2:43:08    8:26     3:40:41
433   Karla Snyder           F3539       19/129     1:44:29     2:41:48    8:26     3:40:44
434   Timothy Williams       M4044       61/161     1:42:45     2:37:51    8:26     3:40:48
435   Craig Oberlink         M3034       49/108     1:43:53     2:39:47    8:26     3:40:49
436   Lesley Zimkas          F3539       20/129     1:45:56     2:45:23    8:26     3:40:55
437   Bryn Dearborn          M3539       74/155     1:49:30     2:47:01    8:26     3:40:57
438   Justin Gardiner        M3034       50/108     1:40:53     2:38:41    8:27     3:41:02
439   Ron Yates              M4044       62/161     1:50:51     2:46:56    8:27     3:41:03
440   Lisa Wourms            F3539       21/129     1:44:42     2:42:16    8:27     3:41:08
441   Joe Duran              M4044       63/161     1:48:46     2:45:47    8:27     3:41:11
442   Shelley York           F2529       21/107     1:47:59     2:44:42    8:27     3:41:13
443   June Yoshimura         F2529       22/107     1:44:05     2:43:07    8:27     3:41:21
444   Robert Verburg         M4549       40/135     1:43:26     2:39:52    8:27     3:41:23
445   Roland Kurz            M5559        13/83     1:44:26     2:43:05    8:28     3:41:27
446   Kathleen Degroat       F3034       26/122     1:47:11     2:45:32    8:28     3:41:29
447   Wally Miller           M5054       32/102                            8:28     3:41:35
448   Ann Carson             F2024        10/54     1:43:16     2:40:55    8:28     3:41:36
449   Laura Cadiz            F3034       27/122     1:47:29     2:46:11    8:28     3:41:36
450   Cooper Brown           M2529        45/96     1:44:55     2:44:08    8:29     3:41:54
451   David MacBean          M3539       75/155     1:46:53     2:45:29    8:29     3:41:58
452   Charles Martland       M2529        46/96     1:37:26     2:34:47    8:29     3:42:04
453   Stephani Grace         F3034       28/122     1:44:03     2:42:23    8:29     3:42:15
454   Mark Andersen          M4549       41/135     1:49:51     2:46:24    8:30     3:42:20
455   Brian Lamb             M4549       42/135     1:44:28     2:42:00    8:30     3:42:20
456   Thomas Kaspar          M2529        47/96     1:45:36     2:43:54    8:30     3:42:27
457   Robin Welter           F4549        11/95     1:44:28     2:43:19    8:30     3:42:28
458   Michael Schmitt        M3539       76/155     1:49:05     2:47:44    8:30     3:42:33
459   James Templeton        M4044       64/161     1:36:50     2:29:54    8:30     3:42:33
460   Alan Rice              M4549       43/135     1:48:28     2:45:45    8:30     3:42:41
461   Jarlath Fitzgerald     M4044       65/161     1:51:09     2:47:34    8:30     3:42:41
462   Courtney Hofmann       F2529       23/107     1:48:59     2:46:22    8:31     3:42:48
463   Sue Schmidt            F5054         3/75     1:47:45     2:47:39    8:31     3:42:57
464   Rob Saxton             M4549       44/135     1:49:54     2:49:25    8:31     3:43:05
465   Leigh Church           F3539       22/129     1:49:54     2:49:24    8:31     3:43:06
466   Eric Nyberg            M4549       45/135     1:49:45     2:47:19    8:32     3:43:13
467   Melissa Cutler         F3539       23/129     1:45:06     2:45:06    8:32     3:43:14
468   Jill Craven            F3539       24/129     1:50:41     2:48:56    8:32     3:43:16
469   Stephen Chavira        M2529        48/96     1:47:38     2:46:27    8:32     3:43:17
470   Paul Kuenzi            M3034       51/108     1:43:38     2:40:12    8:32     3:43:18
471   James Donovan          M4549       46/135     1:52:57     2:49:23    8:32     3:43:18
472   Marc Frommer           M5559        14/83     1:49:39     2:47:25    8:32     3:43:22
473   Debra Holmes           F3539       25/129     1:49:39     2:47:25    8:32     3:43:22
474   Karl Ness              M5054       33/102     1:51:14     2:49:14    8:32     3:43:23
475   Kristina Trenka        F3539       26/129     1:51:12     2:49:22    8:32     3:43:31
476   Nickie Bournias        F3034       29/122     1:47:02     2:44:32    8:33     3:43:38
477   Jamieson English       M3034       52/108     1:48:28     2:46:28    8:33     3:43:39
478   Paul Breen             M4549       47/135     1:49:26     2:46:59    8:33     3:43:42
479   Tracy Broyles          F3034       30/122     1:51:24     2:49:38    8:33     3:43:42
480   Jesica Mazziotti       F3034       31/122     1:48:27     2:45:03    8:33     3:43:43
481   Alyssa Jones           F19UN         1/10     1:38:41     2:39:51    8:33     3:43:45
482   Alan Bennett           M4549       48/135     1:46:33     2:45:21    8:33     3:43:46
483   Jacqueline Countryman  F4044       11/107     1:50:24     2:47:08    8:33     3:43:47
484   Misty Barchus          F3539       27/129     1:49:47     2:48:16    8:33     3:43:50
485   Amy Ross               F3034       32/122     1:45:03     2:42:27    8:33     3:43:51
486   Maria Clementi         F2529       24/107     1:48:01     2:47:25    8:33     3:43:52
487   Ricardo Lopez          M5559        15/83     1:51:06     2:49:51    8:33     3:43:53
488   Eben Futral            M4044       66/161     1:44:36     2:45:33    8:33     3:43:56
489   Teresa Voorhees        F3034       33/122     1:48:30     2:47:52    8:33     3:43:56
490   David Shiner           M3539       77/155     1:44:00     2:43:54    8:33     3:43:57
491   Mark Zen               M5054       34/102     1:50:22     2:49:23    8:33     3:43:57
492   Clifford Lau           M5054       35/102     1:50:23     2:49:22    8:33     3:43:58
493   Glenn Geiger           M4549       49/135     1:48:46     2:49:00    8:33     3:44:01
494   Co Jones               M3034       53/108     1:51:19     2:49:39    8:34     3:44:02
495   Rea Meyer              F2529       25/107     1:45:57     2:45:33    8:34     3:44:03
496   Desiree Whitehall      F5054         4/75     1:48:20     2:47:10    8:34     3:44:03
497   Harry Veller           M5054       36/102     1:41:00     2:39:21    8:34     3:44:04
498   Paul Szumlanski        M5559        16/83     1:44:46     2:43:19    8:34     3:44:06
499   Jason Gianella         M3539       78/155     1:45:44     2:43:55    8:34     3:44:09
500   Chris Enriquez         M4044       67/161     1:50:34     2:48:43    8:34     3:44:11
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501   Michael Hendrickson    M4549       50/135     1:48:45     2:46:55    8:34     3:44:16
502   Julie Bosket           F3539       28/129     1:51:48     2:50:03    8:34     3:44:23
503   Gary Marr              M5559        17/83     1:48:40     2:46:31    8:34     3:44:26
504   Kevin McGrath          M4044       68/161     1:51:14     2:48:42    8:35     3:44:31
505   Eric Davis             M4044       69/161     1:36:19     2:32:41    8:35     3:44:36
506   Ralm Jung              M4549       51/135     1:52:57     2:52:37    8:35     3:44:45
507   Emmanuel Guzman        M2024        24/46     1:41:22     2:49:05    8:35     3:44:49
508   Justin Burton          M2529        49/96     1:39:58     2:38:05    8:35     3:44:50
509   Lisa Dean              F3539       29/129     1:49:05     2:47:51    8:36     3:44:54
510   Todd Thompson          M4549       52/135     1:50:18     2:49:42    8:36     3:44:55
511   Beate Koerfer          F4044       12/107     1:51:27     2:49:48    8:36     3:44:56
512   Carmen Walton          F4044       13/107     1:45:31     2:44:16    8:36     3:44:57
513   Kristin Suprak         F3034       34/122     1:50:13     2:48:14    8:36     3:44:58
514   Larry Williams         M7074         1/10     1:45:25     2:43:26    8:36     3:44:58
515   Ellen Foley            F4044       14/107     1:52:00     2:51:42    8:36     3:45:00
516   Alex Douvris           M19UN         3/14     1:53:00     2:50:09    8:36     3:45:08
517   Kelly Hanson           F3539       30/129     1:51:20     2:49:40    8:36     3:45:08
518   Sonny Laform           M3539       79/155     1:46:22     2:47:44    8:36     3:45:14
519   Verle Grove            M6064         4/39     1:48:24     2:48:44    8:36     3:45:18
520   Tracy Shaff            M4549       53/135     1:44:11     2:43:36    8:36     3:45:19
521   Marie Zidek            F2024        11/54     1:50:42     2:49:09    8:37     3:45:26
522   Katherine Brown        F4044       15/107     1:52:29     2:51:09    8:37     3:45:31
523   Rita Van Doren         F4044       16/107     1:49:48     2:48:26    8:37     3:45:33
524   Marianne Morettin      F4044       17/107     1:50:28     2:49:48    8:37     3:45:34
525   Mary Jo Jablonski      F2529       26/107     1:51:52     2:49:52    8:37     3:45:36
526   Austin Farrell         M19UN         4/14     1:44:47     2:41:52    8:37     3:45:45
527   Jennifer Fellinger     F3034       35/122     1:53:30     2:51:22    8:38     3:45:50
528   John Hannon            M6064         5/39     1:50:41     2:52:00    8:38     3:45:51
529   Ed Walsh               M5559        18/83     1:50:14     2:48:19    8:38     3:46:04
530   Scot Priaulx           M4044       70/161     1:40:50     2:41:42    8:38     3:46:06
531   Brad Bowlin            M3539       80/155     1:52:50     2:50:16    8:38     3:46:08
532   Michael Cregar         M4549       54/135     1:46:12     2:45:27    8:38     3:46:11
533   Sarah Baden            F3034       36/122     1:51:29                8:39     3:46:20
534   Jen Anderson           F3034       37/122     1:49:40     2:46:12    8:39     3:46:24
535   Carrie Simchuk         F3539       31/129     1:49:40     2:46:12    8:39     3:46:24
536   Caroline Bell          F4044       18/107     1:52:01     2:51:43    8:39     3:46:27
537   Michelle Bahe          F2529       27/107     1:50:52     2:49:40    8:39     3:46:32
538   Tanya Sinko            F3539       32/129     1:46:12     2:44:52    8:39     3:46:33
539   Daniel Sandini         M4549       55/135     1:48:12     2:46:47    8:39     3:46:34
540   Katrina Murray         F3034       38/122     1:50:23     2:50:49    8:39     3:46:36
541   Amanda Abel            F4044       19/107     1:48:14     2:46:43    8:40     3:46:39
542   Ian Orr                M5559        19/83     1:53:51     2:52:15    8:40     3:46:43
543   Alice Eaton            F5054         5/75     1:44:56     2:42:39    8:40     3:46:52
544   Amy Elwell             F3539       33/129     1:52:40     2:52:34    8:41     3:47:05
545   Susan Hofmann          F4044       20/107     1:51:16     2:50:09    8:41     3:47:05
546   Trish Alba             F4044       21/107     1:49:23     2:49:15    8:41     3:47:06
547   Stan Talbott           M4044       71/161     1:44:43     2:45:54    8:41     3:47:06
548   Patti Brown            F5054         6/75     1:53:05     2:52:27    8:41     3:47:16
549   David Cordray          M4549       56/135     1:41:14     2:40:47    8:41     3:47:17
550   Jeff McKay             M4549       57/135     1:49:19     2:47:57    8:41     3:47:18
551   Kathryn Young          F2024        12/54     1:49:02     2:47:07    8:41     3:47:21
552   John Deroin            M4549       58/135     1:49:53     2:48:49    8:41     3:47:22
553   Margaret Livingstone   F4044       22/107     1:51:17     2:49:38    8:41     3:47:25
554   Krysta Shutske         F3034       39/122     1:49:20     2:46:39    8:41     3:47:26
555   Michelle Roos          F4044       23/107     1:51:24     2:49:38    8:41     3:47:26
556   Rich Hallworth         M5054       37/102     1:48:05     2:46:38    8:41     3:47:28
557   Gordon Sletmoe         M4044       72/161     1:42:30     2:41:45    8:41     3:47:30
558   Scott Parker           M2529        50/96     1:40:09     2:42:26    8:42     3:47:32
559   Meghan Moore           F2024        13/54     1:46:11     2:45:55    8:42     3:47:35
560   Vince Furnari          M3034       54/108     1:44:54     2:44:44    8:42     3:47:37
561   Lisa Due               F3034       40/122     1:51:20     2:51:22    8:42     3:47:40
562   Duke Hutchinson        M6064         6/39     1:41:29     2:38:26    8:42     3:47:41
563   Douglas Merritt        M5054       38/102     1:43:44     2:43:24    8:42     3:47:41
564   Tom Siller             M5054       39/102     1:45:27     2:41:05    8:42     3:47:54
565   Sarah Johnston         F2529       28/107     1:50:13     2:48:54    8:42     3:47:56
566   Claire Banham          F2024        14/54     1:51:11     2:50:39    8:43     3:47:59
567   Ronda Muller           F4044       24/107     1:53:26     2:52:21    8:43     3:48:00
568   Robert Bain            M4044       73/161     1:52:47     2:52:13    8:43     3:48:00
569   John Latham            M4549       59/135     1:43:11     2:47:38    8:43     3:48:01
570   Zachary Miller         M2529        51/96     1:51:57     2:51:21    8:43     3:48:01
571   John Cooney            M3034       55/108     1:55:32     2:54:20    8:43     3:48:03
572   J. Kauffman            M5054       40/102     1:43:59     2:48:43    8:43     3:48:04
573   Daniel Rozmaryn        M4549       60/135     1:49:46     2:48:21    8:43     3:48:06
574   Betty Wagner           F5559         2/41     1:45:34     2:47:20    8:43     3:48:06
575   Brad Sutherland        M2024        25/46     1:50:45     2:49:45    8:43     3:48:08
576   Benjamin Carlson       M2529        52/96     1:48:01     2:46:15    8:43     3:48:12
577   Annie Hadow            F4044       25/107     1:48:25     2:48:31    8:43     3:48:14
578   Michael Tonti          M4549       61/135     1:44:58     2:45:48    8:43     3:48:15
579   Scott Railton          M4044       74/161     1:53:22     2:53:09    8:43     3:48:19
580   Ronn Clark             M4044       75/161     1:39:14     2:43:50    8:43     3:48:21
581   John Mozena            M5054       41/102     1:47:04     2:45:25    8:43     3:48:22
582   Kevin Dunn             M2024        26/46     1:51:36     2:50:47    8:44     3:48:24
583   Deo Jaravata           M4044       76/161     1:45:31     2:45:12    8:44     3:48:42
584   Grant Snowhill         M3539       81/155     1:40:34     2:35:03    8:44     3:48:48
585   Lawrence Dunlap        M6569         2/20     1:48:21     2:50:36    8:45     3:48:50
586   Rich Lehman            M4549       62/135     1:44:00     2:48:42    8:45     3:48:57
587   Patrick Barfield       M5559        20/83     1:45:59     2:45:55    8:45     3:48:57
588   Joy Isbell             F2024        15/54     1:49:12     2:49:48    8:45     3:49:02
589   Johan Brouns           M6064         7/39     1:48:19     2:47:49    8:45     3:49:09
590   Deborah Lush           F3034       41/122     1:53:06     2:53:29    8:45     3:49:12
591   Joshua Marks           M3034       56/108     1:55:55     2:54:59    8:45     3:49:14
592   Anita Risberg          F4549        12/95     1:53:06     2:53:29    8:45     3:49:15
593   Clarke Morris          M3539       82/155     1:49:53     2:47:13    8:46     3:49:23
594   Charles Batts          M3034       57/108     1:50:23     2:50:05    8:46     3:49:23
595   Kym Garrett            F3034       42/122     1:48:14     2:46:43    8:46     3:49:25
596   George Schroeder       M3539       83/155     1:40:24     2:37:02    8:46     3:49:34
597   Jeffrey Durocher       M3539       84/155     1:46:36     2:46:40    8:46     3:49:35
598   Kathi Garcin           F4549        13/95     1:54:52     2:54:04    8:47     3:49:49
599   John McKay             M3539       85/155     1:44:05     2:44:57    8:47     3:49:58
600   Cathy Agler            F5054         7/75     1:55:45     2:56:12    8:48     3:50:11
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601   Flavio Chicarino       M3539       86/155     1:45:09     2:44:13    8:48     3:50:12
602   Teresa Libert          F4044       26/107     1:55:08     2:55:39    8:48     3:50:25
603   Tom Wagenbrenner       M4044       77/161     1:43:36     2:47:38    8:48     3:50:26
604   Scott Glazer           M3539       87/155     1:55:29     2:55:22    8:48     3:50:28
605   Mark Dahlby            M4044       78/161     1:51:23     2:50:22    8:48     3:50:28
606   William Sharp          M5559        21/83     1:49:43     2:48:25    8:48     3:50:31
607   Carissa Fleskes        F2024        16/54     1:39:56     2:41:41    8:48     3:50:34
608   Jeff Wampler           M3034       58/108     1:55:36     2:55:09    8:49     3:50:36
609   David Alavi            M4549       63/135     1:49:41     2:48:21    8:49     3:50:37
610   Kevin Hicks            M3034       59/108     1:55:07     2:52:54    8:49     3:50:43
611   Gregory Babinski       M5559        22/83     1:48:16     2:48:44    8:49     3:50:44
612   Lucas Gillett          M2024        27/46     1:53:03     2:53:53    8:49     3:50:45
613   Henry Bird             M3034       60/108     1:52:54     2:51:52    8:49     3:50:48
614   Kathleen Dolan         F4044       27/107     1:55:44     2:55:27    8:49     3:50:50
615   Juan Pina              M5559        23/83     1:52:40     2:54:41    8:49     3:50:50
616   Laurel Kincl           F3539       34/129     1:53:32     2:51:44    8:49     3:50:54
617   Jim Taylor             M4549       64/135     1:50:39     2:49:32    8:49     3:50:55
618   Anthony Giardini       M2529        53/96     1:54:36     2:51:33    8:49     3:50:55
619   Ken Gillett            M4549       65/135     1:51:39     2:51:50    8:49     3:50:56
620   Renee Buchanan         F3539       35/129     1:53:06     2:53:11    8:49     3:50:59
621   Dolly Fisher Bales     F4044       28/107     1:46:55     2:47:55    8:49     3:51:00
622   Darren Katila          M4044       79/161     1:49:53     2:48:16    8:49     3:51:00
623   Julie Ghelfi           F4549        14/95     1:54:43     2:54:17    8:50     3:51:04
624   Peter Altick           M5054       42/102     1:49:56     2:51:05    8:50     3:51:08
625   Anne Madden            F3034       43/122     1:51:20     2:52:43    8:51     3:51:29
626   Mark Osaki             M2529        54/96     1:52:47     2:54:48    8:51     3:51:38
627   Katie Gilbert          F2024        17/54     1:54:27     2:54:29    8:51     3:51:40
628   John Kehrli            M4044       80/161     1:48:31     2:48:00    8:52     3:51:55
629   Kassandra Boulton      F19UN         2/10     1:47:28     2:50:42    8:52     3:51:59
630   Lisa Coughlin          F5054         8/75     1:56:43     2:57:10    8:52     3:52:00
631   Tian Xia               M4549       66/135     1:51:53     2:55:48    8:52     3:52:01
632   David Grant            M5054       43/102     1:46:22     2:49:56    8:52     3:52:17
633   Lina Wachsmuth         F3034       44/122     1:45:15     2:49:08    8:53     3:52:22
634   Ron Kalich             M4044       81/161     1:52:27     2:53:49    8:53     3:52:31
635   Teresa Linder          F4549        15/95     1:53:08     2:54:17    8:53     3:52:33
636   Kelly Witty            F3539       36/129     1:54:17     2:55:09    8:53     3:52:33
637   Tom Barr               M5054       44/102     1:47:59     2:48:27    8:53     3:52:38
638   Andrea Pape            F3034       45/122     1:55:31     2:55:38    8:53     3:52:39
639   Amy Anton              F3034       46/122     1:55:31     2:55:37    8:53     3:52:39
640   Megan Eulberg          F2529       29/107     1:50:52     2:50:04    8:53     3:52:43
641   Julie Winkler          F5054         9/75     1:54:21     2:55:12    8:54     3:52:49
642   Phillip Williams       M4044       82/161     1:48:08     2:48:14    8:54     3:52:54
643   Rob Astrop             M5559        24/83     1:52:29     2:53:02    8:54     3:52:54
644   Scott Essman           M4044       83/161     1:53:54     2:54:29    8:54     3:53:02
645   Rita Marginian         F2529       30/107     1:55:50     2:56:05    8:54     3:53:02
646   Casey Schutte          M2529        55/96     1:59:26     2:58:19    8:54     3:53:05
647   Michelle Perry         F3034       47/122     1:53:40     2:53:27    8:54     3:53:08
648   Eric Prescott          M3034       61/108     1:48:02     2:47:12    8:55     3:53:17
649   Mathew Autio           M3539       88/155     1:53:26     2:53:30    8:55     3:53:22
650   Forrest Gill           M3034       62/108     1:57:14     2:56:25    8:55     3:53:25
651   Stephen Jones          M3539       89/155     1:41:38     2:36:10    8:55     3:53:27
652   Kenny Armijo           M2529        56/96     1:56:14     2:54:45    8:55     3:53:27
653   Lori Figone            F4549        16/95     1:49:43     2:52:02    8:55     3:53:31
654   Will Kerns             M5054       45/102     1:53:51     2:56:49    8:55     3:53:32
655   Christopher Hanson     M4044       84/161     1:51:23     2:53:03    8:55     3:53:34
656   Rachel Modee           F2024        18/54     1:50:21     2:51:57    8:55     3:53:34
657   Trudy Schug            F3539       37/129     1:50:15     2:51:33    8:55     3:53:35
658   Thomas Giuliano        M5559        25/83     1:46:47     2:46:09    8:55     3:53:37
659   Trent Tompkins         M3034       63/108     1:51:11     2:49:40    8:56     3:53:40
660   Dustin Liddle          M2024        28/46     1:52:59     2:53:44    8:56     3:53:42
661   Shannan Fasold         F3539       38/129     2:03:17     2:58:48    8:56     3:53:44
662   Scott Murchison        M2529        57/96     1:49:22     2:52:04    8:56     3:53:50
663   Christopher Salvo      M2529        58/96     1:43:52     2:44:29    8:56     3:53:52
664   Anu Rao                F3539       39/129     1:55:44     2:56:32    8:56     3:53:54
665   Theresa Currey         F3539       40/129     1:44:06     2:48:51    8:56     3:53:54
666   Leslie Cogswell        F5054        10/75     1:50:34     2:49:42    8:56     3:53:55
667   William Engle          M5559        26/83     1:52:35     2:54:03    8:56     3:53:56
668   Eric Kelso             M4044       85/161     1:43:14     2:48:02    8:56     3:53:57
669   Mary Olson             F4549        17/95     1:51:37     2:52:19    8:56     3:53:57
670   Glenn Miller           M4549       67/135     1:47:04     2:47:10    8:56     3:53:58
671   Michael Jamieson       M4549       68/135     1:49:31     2:48:36    8:56     3:54:00
672   Carr Creager           M3539       90/155     2:02:29     2:58:11    8:57     3:54:08
673   Dennis Miller          M5559        27/83     1:53:07     2:53:29    8:57     3:54:09
674   Amanda Pierce          F3034       48/122     1:49:11     2:51:52    8:57     3:54:10
675   Neal McCormick         M6064         8/39     1:50:42     2:52:00    8:57     3:54:16
676   Jesse Locke            M2529        59/96     1:55:07     2:53:49    8:57     3:54:21
677   Donald Uchiyama        M4549       69/135     1:58:04     2:56:01    8:57     3:54:29
678   Melinda Hundley        F2024        19/54     1:46:18     2:50:20    8:58     3:54:30
679   Steve Wildeboer        M6064         9/39     1:49:17     2:47:50    8:58     3:54:31
680   Jerome Pedro           M4044       86/161     1:35:34     2:27:25    8:58     3:54:32
681   David Olsho            M5559        28/83     1:50:46     2:51:22    8:58     3:54:40
682   John Rehm              M6064        10/39     1:53:25     2:54:18    8:58     3:54:48
683   Ross Bird              M3539       91/155     1:52:54     2:52:25    8:58     3:54:53
684   Mark Stodghill         M5559        29/83     1:54:05     2:55:09    8:59     3:55:03
685   Bob Zobrist            M4044       87/161     1:51:27     2:51:38    8:59     3:55:09
686   Perry Packard          M4549       70/135     1:44:24     2:45:44    8:59     3:55:11
687   Kelly Kietzke          M5559        30/83     1:55:23     2:57:03    8:59     3:55:12
688   Peter Klein            M4549       71/135     1:55:15     2:56:57    8:59     3:55:22
689   Eva Varga              F3539       41/129     1:52:55     2:53:58    9:00     3:55:25
690   Timothy Herko          M3539       92/155     1:54:25     2:56:10    9:00     3:55:28
691   Noelle Erosa           F19UN         3/10     1:55:24     2:54:56    9:00     3:55:28
692   Erin Barton            F3034       49/122     1:55:01     2:56:43    9:00     3:55:37
693   Jason Staley           M3034       64/108     1:49:31     2:47:50    9:00     3:55:39
694   Christy Vignali        F3034       50/122     1:56:51     2:58:02    9:00     3:55:44
695   Catherine Brueckner    F3034       51/122     1:47:56     2:50:41    9:00     3:55:45
696   Lee Moncton            M5054       46/102     1:54:49     2:56:28    9:00     3:55:48
697   Janna Walkup           F3539       42/129     1:51:36     2:51:50    9:01     3:55:50
698   Erin Gaughan           F2529       31/107     1:49:40     2:54:42    9:01     3:55:57
699   John Postlethwait      M6064        11/39     1:49:16     2:49:49    9:01     3:56:00
700   Justin Zehnder         M2529        60/96     1:54:21     2:55:10    9:01     3:56:03
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701   Richard Petralia       M4044       88/161     1:44:17     2:41:24    9:01     3:56:10
702   Diana Padilla          F2529       32/107     1:58:09     2:59:39    9:02     3:56:17
703   Pete Balestrieri       M3539       93/155     1:55:07     2:53:49    9:02     3:56:18
704   William Broderick      M4549       72/135     1:50:20     2:50:51    9:02     3:56:18
705   Thomas Bell            M3539       94/155     1:46:54     2:54:52    9:02     3:56:19
706   Jessica Nix            F3034       52/122     2:00:40     3:02:34    9:02     3:56:19
707   Adrian Murphy          M4549       73/135     1:52:37     2:53:16    9:02     3:56:24
708   Shawn Harris           M3034       65/108     1:50:37     2:51:47    9:02     3:56:25
709   Mike Fish              M2024        29/46     1:57:54     2:58:30    9:02     3:56:26
710   Doug Mitchell          M6064        12/39     1:51:13     2:49:53    9:02     3:56:33
711   Laura Oppenheimer Odom F3034       53/122     1:56:33     2:57:44    9:02     3:56:33
712   Ed Read                M5559        31/83     1:53:20     2:54:17    9:03     3:56:42
713   Jack Keane             M5054       47/102     1:49:45     2:49:23    9:03     3:56:43
714   Larry Walsh            M5054       48/102     1:54:33     2:55:24    9:03     3:56:48
715   Shari Walsh            F4549        18/95     1:54:34     2:55:25    9:03     3:56:48
716   Collins Bonds          M3539       95/155                            9:03     3:56:51
717   Monika Kretzschmar     F3539       43/129     1:54:31     2:56:16    9:03     3:57:00
718   Amy Roe                F3539       44/129     1:56:40     2:57:55    9:03     3:57:00
719   Jenny Erhart           F2529       33/107     1:51:02     2:52:30    9:03     3:57:00
720   Ken Vanlieu            M4044       89/161     1:55:58     2:57:59    9:04     3:57:15
721   Jean Bolton            F4549        19/95     1:58:03     3:00:13    9:04     3:57:16
722   Poksil Himrich         F4549        20/95     1:51:14     2:52:20    9:04     3:57:18
723   Cliff Allen            M4549       74/135     1:53:39     2:56:16    9:04     3:57:19
724   Cheri Siddoway         F3539       45/129     1:48:23     2:46:54    9:04     3:57:19
725   Marcos Soria           M4044       90/161     1:55:11     2:56:10    9:04     3:57:19
726   Marc Wasserman         M19UN         5/14     1:55:54     2:58:08    9:04     3:57:19
727   Katie Allen            F2024        20/54     1:53:40     2:56:17    9:04     3:57:19
728   Allen Frack            M3034       66/108     1:58:58     2:59:55    9:04     3:57:21
729   Sarah Tarantino        F3034       54/122     1:49:19     2:51:38    9:04     3:57:23
730   Andria Kerkof          F3539       46/129     1:54:05     2:54:35    9:04     3:57:25
731   Benjamin Carpenter     M2024        30/46     1:36:28     2:39:53    9:04     3:57:29
732   Michael Nabielski      M6064        13/39     1:55:45     2:58:21    9:04     3:57:30
733   Gary Blessington       M4549       75/135     1:50:54     2:48:18    9:04     3:57:32
734   James Tarlow           M19UN         6/14     1:45:53     2:51:26    9:04     3:57:32
735   Brian Wampler          M3539       96/155     1:51:22     2:52:01    9:05     3:57:35
736   Sara Schwartz          F4549        21/95     1:56:44     2:58:58    9:05     3:57:37
737   Joe Marks              M2529        61/96     1:56:44     2:58:58    9:05     3:57:38
738   Jim Campbell           M3539       97/155     1:47:39     2:51:29    9:05     3:57:49
739   Gregory Pierce         M5559        32/83     1:56:34     2:58:04    9:05     3:57:53
740   Randy Duval            M4549       76/135     1:53:30     2:56:03    9:05     3:57:54
741   Samuel Greengard       M5054       49/102     1:56:46     2:59:23    9:05     3:57:54
742   Robert Hozack          M5559        33/83     1:58:08     3:00:00    9:05     3:57:58
743   Russell Price          M4549       77/135     1:51:17     2:51:36    9:05     3:57:59
744   Abebe Gezahegn         M4549       78/135     1:54:03     2:55:57    9:06     3:58:01
745   Tamara Berndt          F3539       47/129     1:53:38     2:55:31    9:06     3:58:04
746   Alan Rutherford        M3539       98/155     1:49:43     2:48:44    9:06     3:58:09
747   Howard Brown           M5054       50/102     1:58:06     2:59:51    9:06     3:58:10
748   Kristen Duus           F4044       29/107     1:55:29     2:57:11    9:06     3:58:10
749   David Veldhuizen       M4549       79/135     1:56:56     2:58:47    9:06     3:58:10
750   Kyle Wilson            M4044       91/161     1:52:57     2:55:20    9:06     3:58:12
751   Julie O'Malley         F3539       48/129     1:58:42     2:59:57    9:06     3:58:12
752   Sarah Ashcraft         F2529       34/107     1:55:49     2:57:56    9:06     3:58:20
753   Carlie Ashcraft        F2024        21/54     1:55:49     2:57:56    9:06     3:58:20
754   Grant Lawson           M4044       92/161     1:57:28     2:58:59    9:06     3:58:20
755   Tracy Strub            F4044       30/107     1:52:11     2:56:34    9:06     3:58:22
756   Joel Martin            M2529        62/96     1:45:04     2:46:37    9:07     3:58:27
757   Geoff Bailey           M3034       67/108     1:51:14     2:58:23    9:07     3:58:29
758   Lori Browning          F4044       31/107     1:56:29     2:58:16    9:07     3:58:32
759   Paul Pearson           M4549       80/135     1:53:25     2:56:08    9:07     3:58:33
760   Nick Hendricks         M4549       81/135     1:56:18     2:57:26    9:07     3:58:37
761   Timothy Leedom         M3539       99/155     1:57:52     3:01:28    9:07     3:58:38
762   Isaac Scott            M3034       68/108     1:57:52     3:01:28    9:07     3:58:39
763   Matthew Kidwell        M3034       69/108     1:55:06     2:58:04    9:07     3:58:40
764   Kara Andrus            F3034       55/122     1:51:12     2:56:27    9:07     3:58:42
765   Jonathan Fox           M2529        63/96     1:55:03     3:04:29    9:07     3:58:44
766   Sam Haidar             M4044       93/161     1:58:31     3:00:27    9:07     3:58:47
767   Francisco Kole         M4044       94/161     1:57:27     3:00:25    9:08     3:58:52
768   Sharon Osterholt       F5054        11/75     1:57:36     2:58:18    9:08     3:58:53
769   Vanessa Connolly       F3034       56/122     1:52:30     2:56:50    9:08     3:58:56
770   Bob Jordan             M5559        34/83     2:04:00     3:04:50    9:08     3:58:59
771   Enid Moore             F4549        22/95     1:56:08     2:57:31    9:08     3:59:11
772   Michele Desilva        F2024        22/54     1:57:53     2:59:51    9:08     3:59:14
773   Pete Banuelos          M5054       51/102     1:56:49     2:59:50    9:09     3:59:26
774   Lawrence Greenberg     M3539      100/155     1:55:15     2:57:29    9:09     3:59:41
775   John McCann            M5559        35/83     1:56:52     3:00:06    9:10     3:59:53
776   David Silldorff        M4044       95/161     1:59:49     3:01:02    9:10     3:59:55
777   Gabe Mize              M2529        64/96     1:45:48     2:54:07    9:10     4:00:08
778   Bill Otto              M6064        14/39     1:58:32     3:01:32    9:10     4:00:09
779   Linda Hansen           F4044       32/107     1:55:30     2:58:50    9:10     4:00:09
780   Pam Hroza              F3539       49/129     1:55:30     2:58:50    9:10     4:00:09
781   David Quintero         M3539      101/155     1:44:29     2:42:49    9:10     4:00:11
782   Elisa Bennett          F4549        23/95     1:55:38     2:58:39    9:11     4:00:12
783   Joy Cleaver            F5054        12/75     1:51:36     2:53:30    9:11     4:00:13
784   Patricia Clark         F3539       50/129     1:51:19     2:55:11    9:11     4:00:16
785   Jim Langston           M3539      102/155     1:45:15     2:44:19    9:11     4:00:26
786   David Osaki            M4549       82/135     1:55:15     2:57:02    9:11     4:00:30
787   Debbie Gardner         F3034       57/122     1:56:25     2:59:30    9:11     4:00:34
788   Bruce Elsten           M4549       83/135     1:59:09     3:01:04    9:12     4:00:42
789   Tina Horn              F4044       33/107     1:54:03     2:56:21    9:12     4:00:53
790   David Babcock          M5054       52/102     1:53:49     2:56:29    9:12     4:00:56
791   Adam Thomas            M3539      103/155     1:53:18     2:57:39    9:12     4:00:58
792   Christian Beck         M3539      104/155     1:53:18     2:57:39    9:12     4:00:58
793   Dave Jacobs-Robinson   M6064        15/39     1:57:12     2:59:29    9:13     4:01:03
794   George Spencer         M5054       53/102     1:54:50     2:59:25    9:13     4:01:08
795   Ervin Ciesialka        M5054       54/102     1:49:10     2:54:37    9:13     4:01:13
796   Sara Christensen       F2529       35/107     1:56:42     3:00:43    9:13     4:01:28
797   Caroline Connelly      F4044       34/107     1:56:00     2:59:07    9:14     4:01:37
798   Darla Deats            F3034       58/122     1:48:15     2:55:42    9:14     4:01:48
799   Mindy Meinhardt        F2529       36/107     1:58:33     3:06:35    9:14     4:01:53
800   Diana Heinicke         F2529       37/107     1:58:33     3:01:17    9:15     4:01:56

Generated February 18, 2026 at 12:26 AM 8/18



Eugene Marathon 2008 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF     20 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Michael Milbradt       M4044       96/161     1:54:25     2:59:53    9:15     4:01:59
802   Karla Priaulx          F3539       51/129     1:54:36     3:00:04    9:15     4:02:10
803   Brian Dretke           M4549       84/135     1:58:06     3:02:18    9:15     4:02:12
804   Daniel Long            M4044       97/161     1:54:42     2:56:10    9:15     4:02:16
805   Stephanie Smith        F3034       59/122     2:03:00     3:04:57    9:15     4:02:18
806   David Sokolosky        M2529        65/96     2:03:00     3:04:58    9:15     4:02:19
807   Timothy Moore          M3034       70/108     1:45:02     2:49:03    9:15     4:02:20
808   Rebecca Weinhold       F2529       38/107     1:50:17     2:56:52    9:16     4:02:22
809   Nancy Gissel           F4549        24/95     1:59:34     3:04:45    9:16     4:02:31
810   Tony Borek             M4044       98/161     1:53:31     2:58:10    9:16     4:02:34
811   Heidi Custer           F4549        25/95     1:53:20     2:57:59    9:16     4:02:35
812   Craig Lyon             M3539      105/155     1:53:28     2:54:58    9:16     4:02:41
813   Lauren Tait            F2529       39/107     1:54:22     2:58:17    9:17     4:02:48
814   Marissa Card           F2529       40/107     1:44:06     2:49:47    9:17     4:02:58
815   Randy Lee              M4044       99/161     1:50:39     2:54:51    9:17     4:03:08
816   Rob Selven             M4549       85/135     1:58:07     3:00:53    9:17     4:03:13
817   Amy Selven             F19UN         4/10     1:58:08     3:00:55    9:18     4:03:15
818   Jen Mascarenas         F3034       60/122     2:00:24     3:03:52    9:18     4:03:15
819   David Pearre           M3034       71/108                 2:56:47    9:18     4:03:26
820   Scott Cotich           M3034       72/108     1:56:49     2:59:50    9:18     4:03:27
821   Stephanie Redd         F4549        26/95     1:54:13     3:00:31    9:18     4:03:31
822   Kathleen Birkholz      F4044       35/107     1:57:04     3:00:08    9:18     4:03:38
823   Chrissy Crager         F2024        23/54     1:48:40     2:55:10    9:18     4:03:40
824   Laurel Hess            F5054        13/75     1:58:57     3:01:41    9:19     4:03:43
825   Gary Jensen            M4549       86/135     2:01:35     3:06:36    9:19     4:03:44
826   Liza Jones             F4549        27/95     1:58:45     3:01:27    9:19     4:03:47
827   Sukumaran Appalasamy   M5054       55/102     1:49:41     2:55:20    9:19     4:03:47
828   Kenadie Lyon           F19UN         5/10                            9:19     4:03:52
829   Kelly Daugherty        M4044      100/161     1:41:52     2:39:31    9:19     4:03:53
830   Bettylou Morrow        F4549        28/95     1:41:53     2:39:32    9:19     4:03:55
831   Giorgio Shaunette      M5559        36/83     1:48:21     2:57:04    9:19     4:03:55
832   Bret Bunke             M3539      106/155     2:09:06     3:10:06    9:19     4:03:57
833   Robert Swentek         M3539      107/155     1:58:35     2:58:23    9:19     4:04:01
834   Jason McMahan          M3539      108/155     1:57:54     3:01:58    9:19     4:04:02
835   Darryl Banks           M4044      101/161     2:01:11     3:04:56    9:20     4:04:18
836   Miriam Barquero-Molina F2529       41/107     1:53:04     2:51:21    9:20     4:04:20
837   John Daly              M3539      109/155     1:38:25     2:37:20    9:20     4:04:21
838   Bd Sechler             M4549       87/135     2:01:11     3:04:57    9:20     4:04:23
839   Don Oldenburg          M4044      102/161     1:50:58     2:55:21    9:20     4:04:24
840   Cal Massey             M19UN         7/14     1:43:43     2:55:54    9:20     4:04:29
841   Luke Weiss             M2024        31/46     1:54:29     2:59:18    9:21     4:04:39
842   Kristin Guelsdorf      F3539       52/129     1:51:07     2:51:52    9:21     4:04:46
843   Jenn Smith             F2529       42/107     1:51:47     2:58:26    9:21     4:04:48
844   Mark King              M5054       56/102     1:58:13     3:00:53    9:21     4:04:50
845   Linda Schiewe          F3539       53/129     1:56:01     3:00:23    9:21     4:04:51
846   Caitlin Dwyer-Huppert  F3034       61/122     1:52:42     2:58:21    9:21     4:04:54
847   Whitney Pappas         F2024        24/54     2:00:07     3:03:36    9:21     4:04:58
848   Lorne Roder            M4549       88/135     2:02:41     3:06:34    9:22     4:05:02
849   Shawn Gay              M3034       73/108     1:53:20     2:57:50    9:22     4:05:02
850   Jason Jones            M3539      110/155     2:00:43     3:04:26    9:22     4:05:05
851   Matt Faatz             M4044      103/161     1:48:46     2:53:11    9:22     4:05:06
852   Steve Fujinaka         M4549       89/135     2:02:51     3:08:27    9:22     4:05:06
853   John Hall              M5054       57/102     1:50:17     2:53:47    9:22     4:05:07
854   Pete Joseph            M3034       74/108     2:00:16     3:03:21    9:22     4:05:09
855   Sydney Allis           F2529       43/107     2:00:16     3:03:21    9:22     4:05:09
856   Douglas Salada         M4044      104/161     1:55:08                9:22     4:05:09
857   Arnold Utterback       M6064        16/39     1:57:39     3:03:29    9:22     4:05:23
858   Elana Emlen            F4044       36/107     1:58:16     3:00:53    9:22     4:05:23
859   Neville John           M5054       58/102     2:00:21     3:05:44    9:22     4:05:24
860   Debra Braun            F3539       54/129     1:59:18     3:01:04    9:23     4:05:27
861   Edris Mohammed         M4044      105/161     2:00:34     3:03:13    9:23     4:05:35
862   Daniel Serres          M2529        66/96     1:56:31     3:01:37    9:23     4:05:36
863   Clarissa Emmert        F2024        25/54     2:02:16     3:04:49    9:23     4:05:38
864   Ross Mitchell          M5559        37/83     1:56:26     2:58:05    9:23     4:05:39
865   Julie Carter           F3539       55/129     1:56:55     3:01:37    9:23     4:05:39
866   Andrew Corrado         M4044      106/161     1:58:24     3:03:21    9:23     4:05:50
867   Dorothy Holbrook       F5054        14/75     2:01:02     3:07:51    9:23     4:05:51
868   Warren Reeser          M4549       90/135     1:44:11     2:46:17    9:24     4:05:53
869   Stacy Sullivan         F3539       56/129     2:03:02     3:05:38    9:24     4:05:55
870   Laura Mombell          F2024        26/54     1:55:02     2:57:36    9:24     4:05:56
871   Craig Winetrout        M4044      107/161     1:55:47     2:59:31    9:24     4:06:00
872   Danielle Lumpkin       F3034       62/122     2:02:28     3:04:51    9:24     4:06:04
873   John Kelly Kincl       M4044      108/161     1:47:41     2:50:43    9:24     4:06:06
874   Pam Scoglietti         F4044       37/107     1:58:47     3:03:46    9:24     4:06:09
875   James Dasher           M2529        67/96     1:57:24     3:04:00    9:24     4:06:12
876   Pamela Lies            F5054        15/75     1:58:47     3:03:46    9:24     4:06:14
877   John Croft             M5559        38/83     1:54:22     2:58:26    9:25     4:06:20
878   Jennifer Schipper      F4044       38/107     1:56:05     3:01:02    9:25     4:06:22
879   Rick Putnam            M4549       91/135     2:01:51     3:05:03    9:25     4:06:26
880   Kathleen Levesque      F4044       39/107     1:46:21     2:49:04    9:25     4:06:31
881   Glen Pierce            M6064        17/39     2:02:13     3:05:01    9:26     4:06:48
882   Kim Andersen           F4044       40/107     1:57:36     3:04:05    9:26     4:06:58
883   Matt Guy               M3034       75/108     1:50:04     2:57:30    9:26     4:07:02
884   Amanda MacLeod         F2529       44/107     1:58:19     3:04:55    9:26     4:07:07
885   Teri Moomaw            F3539       57/129     1:56:03     3:01:29    9:26     4:07:07
886   Benjamin Frakes        M2529        68/96     1:53:40     2:57:02    9:27     4:07:13
887   Suzanne Samborski      F3539       58/129     2:01:48     3:06:32    9:27     4:07:16
888   Kathryn Arceneaux      F4044       41/107     1:56:01     2:57:43    9:27     4:07:17
889   Jennifer Coy           F3034       63/122     1:57:22     2:59:54    9:27     4:07:21
890   Ron Nagano             M4044      109/161     1:57:23     2:59:54    9:27     4:07:21
891   Peter Litwin           M4044      110/161     1:58:17     3:03:27    9:27     4:07:33
892   Kirstin Baum           F2529       45/107     1:57:43     3:01:40    9:28     4:07:47
893   Patricia O'Hanlon      F6064         2/18     1:59:54     3:04:45    9:28     4:07:49
894   J. Mark Eddy           M4044      111/161     1:54:26     2:55:40    9:28     4:07:54
895   Joel Delizo            M4044      112/161     1:59:27     3:02:31    9:28     4:07:57
896   Brandee Dudzic         F2529       46/107     2:00:39     3:04:18    9:28     4:07:58
897   Ashley Gunderson       F2529       47/107     1:54:48     3:01:01    9:29     4:08:03
898   David Nanson           M5054       59/102     1:58:58     3:02:58    9:29     4:08:04
899   James Scheer           M6569         3/20     1:59:20     3:04:14    9:29     4:08:07
900   Brandon Helton         M2024        32/46     1:56:48     3:01:06    9:29     4:08:08
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901   Christine Slaninka     F3539       59/129     1:49:21     2:50:02    9:29     4:08:10
902   Scott James            M4044      113/161     2:02:04     3:04:23    9:29     4:08:12
903   Kristen Lewis          F4044       42/107     2:00:22     3:03:34    9:29     4:08:19
904   Joe Veller             M4549       92/135     1:56:48     3:00:43    9:29     4:08:20
905   Anna Warnes            F2529       48/107     2:02:01     3:06:28    9:29     4:08:22
906   John Ortiz             M4044      114/161     1:56:25     2:58:11    9:29     4:08:25
907   Hilario Anaya          M2529        69/96     1:38:32     2:47:39    9:30     4:08:33
908   Bill Reger             M5559        39/83     1:51:17     2:58:23    9:30     4:08:37
909   Kubeshini Penman       F3034       64/122     1:59:24     3:03:51    9:30     4:08:44
910   Paul Neubach           M5559        40/83     1:57:09     3:00:28    9:30     4:08:45
911   John Pascoe            M4549       93/135     1:57:11     3:00:30    9:30     4:08:47
912   Stephanie Bailey       F4549        29/95     1:59:28     3:04:22    9:30     4:08:48
913   Erik Syverson          M4044      115/161     1:55:27     3:01:51    9:30     4:08:53
914   Elizabeth Heald        F19UN         6/10     2:00:32     3:03:47    9:30     4:08:53
915   Derek French           M4044      116/161     2:05:34     3:11:10    9:30     4:08:54
916   Jeremiah Bartz         M2529        70/96     1:58:42     2:57:26    9:31     4:09:06
917   Gina Bacon             F3539       60/129     1:58:11     3:03:13    9:31     4:09:06
918   Michael Turnbull       M5054       60/102     1:58:11     3:03:13    9:31     4:09:07
919   Ryan Burr              M3034       76/108     1:52:48     2:58:39    9:32     4:09:22
920   Joseph Shaeffer        M3539      111/155     1:57:14     3:00:55    9:32     4:09:24
921   Diane Jones            F4549        30/95     1:57:14     3:01:21    9:32     4:09:24
922   Timothy Heaton         M3539      112/155     1:58:02     3:01:08    9:32     4:09:24
923   Michelle Rudderham     F3034       65/122     1:56:07     3:03:29    9:32     4:09:27
924   Coreen Polson          F2529       49/107     1:54:48     3:00:29    9:32     4:09:30
925   Ryan Johnson           M3034       77/108     2:04:57     3:10:02    9:33     4:09:51
926   Megan Johnson          F3034       66/122     2:04:57     3:10:02    9:33     4:09:52
927   Eileen Jamieson        F5054        16/75     1:56:55     3:02:29    9:33     4:10:03
928   Mike Stevens           M5054       61/102     2:03:49     3:09:46    9:33     4:10:07
929   Renee Ziegler          F4044       43/107     1:50:35     2:55:50    9:34     4:10:15
930   Sergio Nava            M4044      117/161     1:59:27     3:05:01    9:34     4:10:16
931   Jeanine Faria          F5559         3/41     2:01:22     3:05:49    9:34     4:10:17
932   Christina Rehm         F5559         4/41     2:01:39     3:08:02    9:34     4:10:23
933   Bruce Alder            M3539      113/155     1:57:55     3:03:37    9:34     4:10:28
934   Larissa Uchiyama       F4044       44/107     1:57:24     3:04:36    9:34     4:10:33
935   Bruce Bennett          M4549       94/135     2:03:36     3:09:50    9:34     4:10:36
936   Corky Yoder            M4549       95/135     1:51:54     3:01:06    9:34     4:10:38
937   Charlie Wilshire       M4044      118/161     1:50:46     2:58:55    9:35     4:10:45
938   Meghan Williams        F2529       50/107     2:00:58     3:06:30    9:35     4:10:45
939   Jim Nieuwstraten       M4044      119/161     2:03:02     3:06:30    9:35     4:10:52
940   Aysha Staha            F3034       67/122     1:49:19     3:01:52    9:35     4:10:52
941   Albert Elises          M4549       96/135     2:03:03     3:08:01    9:36     4:11:09
942   Tara Donoghue          F3539       61/129     2:03:24     3:07:43    9:36     4:11:19
943   Isidro Avila           M4549       97/135     1:59:09     3:04:45    9:36     4:11:23
944   Brandon Jacobs         M2024        33/46     1:37:16     2:48:13    9:36     4:11:25
945   Chaim Hertz            M3539      114/155     1:58:11     3:03:38    9:37     4:11:32
946   Steven Crisp           M5054       62/102     1:51:36     2:55:25    9:37     4:11:34
947   Debbra Jacobs-Robinson F5559         5/41     2:06:08     3:11:30    9:37     4:11:37
948   Katharine Wellman      F5054        17/75     2:00:35     3:08:53    9:37     4:11:40
949   Lexy Quandt            F2529       51/107     1:57:30     3:04:37    9:37     4:11:40
950   Tracy Lenee Bluhm      F2529       52/107     1:55:41     3:03:10    9:37     4:11:45
951   Jenny Zimmerman        F4044       45/107     2:01:41     3:07:20    9:37     4:11:51
952   Melissa Edwards        F4044       46/107     2:00:42     3:03:55    9:37     4:11:53
953   Annamarie Murphy       F4044       47/107     2:04:48     3:09:19    9:37     4:11:53
954   Connie Arnold          F3539       62/129     2:00:37     3:06:04    9:37     4:11:54
955   Quinn Jackson          M3034       78/108     2:01:42                9:37     4:11:54
956   Renee Irvin            F4549        31/95     2:02:05     3:06:50    9:37     4:11:58
957   Steve Payne            M5559        41/83     2:00:17     3:04:45    9:38     4:12:01
958   Eric Defreest          M4549       98/135     2:08:03     3:12:05    9:38     4:12:06
959   Jeff Hoxsey            M4044      120/161     1:56:26     2:58:45    9:38     4:12:09
960   Esther Caballero-Manri F3034       68/122     2:09:49     3:13:57    9:38     4:12:10
961   Tammy Chan             F2529       53/107     1:48:04     2:55:03    9:38     4:12:11
962   Jenny Stinson          F4549        32/95     1:56:26     3:01:49    9:38     4:12:12
963   Perry Clawson          M4549       99/135     2:03:55     3:11:20    9:38     4:12:13
964   Brenda Light           F4549        33/95     2:01:48     3:06:32    9:38     4:12:19
965   Nagesh Padiyar         M4044      121/161     1:58:33     3:02:03    9:38     4:12:20
966   Shayna Sleight         F2024        27/54     1:58:44     3:04:36    9:38     4:12:21
967   Brenda Wesa            F4044       48/107     2:00:18     3:08:34    9:38     4:12:23
968   Gail Edwards           F5054        18/75     1:59:32     3:06:04    9:39     4:12:31
969   Wendy Bailey           F5054        19/75     1:54:45     3:05:16    9:39     4:12:47
970   John Lanning           M5559        42/83     1:54:44     3:05:16    9:39     4:12:47
971   Hope Fox               F3034       69/122     1:53:20     3:12:25    9:40     4:12:56
972   Chris Green            M3034       79/108     1:55:44     2:57:45    9:40     4:13:02
973   Doug Brown             M6064        18/39     2:06:46     3:12:46    9:40     4:13:05
974   Rick Stucky            M5054       63/102     2:05:18     3:11:28    9:40     4:13:09
975   Richard Hermann        M2529        71/96     1:57:04     3:05:24    9:41     4:13:18
976   Andy Shepherd          M19UN         8/14     1:57:58     3:00:40    9:41     4:13:24
977   Steve Master           M4044      122/161     1:56:23     3:03:37    9:41     4:13:26
978   Voula Weaver           F5054        20/75     1:59:29     3:06:24    9:41     4:13:31
979   Erica Iman             F2529       54/107     2:00:42     3:07:41    9:41     4:13:40
980   Mary Aggen             F2529       55/107     1:48:28     3:01:51    9:41     4:13:41
981   Cynthia Mixon          F3539       63/129     2:05:53     3:12:14    9:42     4:13:43
982   Tessa Blong            F2529       56/107     1:58:16     3:04:13    9:42     4:13:46
983   David Marginian        M3034       80/108     1:55:51     3:00:29    9:42     4:14:01
984   Lonnie Shane           M5054       64/102     1:56:36     3:04:46    9:43     4:14:11
985   Darin Carlson          M3539      115/155     2:03:08     3:10:05    9:43     4:14:17
986   Lois James             F4044       49/107     1:56:03     3:03:09    9:43     4:14:19
987   Mary Jo Maranghi       F4044       50/107     2:03:51     3:09:43    9:43     4:14:32
988   Lawrence Batten        M4044      123/161     2:01:55     3:07:44    9:43     4:14:33
989   Kevin Wesa             M4549      100/135     2:06:20     3:12:14    9:43     4:14:35
990   John Merk              M5559        43/83     2:08:54     3:10:19    9:44     4:14:36
991   Doug McGinnis          M4044      124/161     1:43:39     2:47:53    9:44     4:14:41
992   Becca Snyder           F2529       57/107     2:00:22     3:07:22    9:44     4:14:44
993   Daniel Tou             M6569         4/20     2:07:01     3:13:33    9:44     4:14:45
994   Peter Calley           M2529        72/96     2:07:23     3:13:12    9:44     4:14:47
995   Damon Sims             M3034       81/108     2:01:11     3:05:41    9:44     4:14:50
996   Eric Hirshberger       M4044      125/161     2:05:00     3:11:40    9:44     4:14:54
997   Jacque Morgan          F3539       64/129     1:58:25     3:06:30    9:45     4:15:02
998   Vernon Hee             M5054       65/102     2:01:53     3:07:05    9:45     4:15:05
999   Jeff MacEy             M4549      101/135     2:01:52     3:07:05    9:45     4:15:06
1000  Amy Sabol              F3034       70/122     2:09:06     3:13:43    9:45     4:15:08
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1001  Suzanne Mooney         F3034       71/122     2:06:34     3:12:55    9:45     4:15:10
1002  Diane Mawson           F4549        34/95     2:05:19     3:11:20    9:45     4:15:18
1003  Paul Johnson                          0/0     1:46:51     2:58:09    9:45     4:15:19
1004  Eliza Drummond         F4549        35/95     2:00:36     3:08:43    9:45     4:15:20
1005  Joyce Liau             F2024        28/54     2:02:25     3:10:36    9:45     4:15:20
1006  Tracey O'Brien         F3539       65/129     2:06:55     3:14:31    9:45     4:15:27
1007  Jill Watson            F2529       58/107     1:58:39     3:06:14    9:46     4:15:29
1008  Rayna Wilde            F3034       72/122     2:03:12     3:10:28    9:46     4:15:31
1009  Kathryn McAlister      F2024        29/54     2:04:46     3:10:05    9:46     4:15:34
1010  Brian Harris           M5054       66/102     1:56:21     3:00:21    9:46     4:15:35
1011  Aaron Barnes           M2529        73/96     2:07:19     3:15:50    9:46     4:15:35
1012  Meganne Brzygot        F3034       73/122     1:58:32     3:06:35    9:46     4:15:38
1013  Ruth Kemmy             F3539       66/129     1:59:56     3:07:40    9:46     4:15:39
1014  Kelsey Brown           F2024        30/54     1:47:55     2:52:17    9:46     4:15:41
1015  Curtis Holland         M4549      102/135     1:51:25     2:57:45    9:46     4:15:46
1016  Kyle Durant            M2024        34/46     1:45:06     2:51:32    9:46     4:15:47
1017  Greg Simson            M2024        35/46     1:51:57     2:55:41    9:47     4:15:55
1018  Billie Worthen         M5559        44/83     2:09:28     3:14:51    9:47     4:16:04
1019  Roger Shaw             M4044      126/161     1:56:01     3:03:33    9:47     4:16:04
1020  Scott Cahill           M5054       67/102     1:57:07     3:04:04    9:47     4:16:09
1021  Gwennyth Giese         F4044       51/107     2:03:41     3:09:10    9:47     4:16:19
1022  Jeremy Thelin          M2529        74/96     1:59:39     3:04:23    9:48     4:16:21
1023  Dana Erickson          F3034       74/122     2:06:07     3:12:16    9:48     4:16:23
1024  Elizabeth Eichler      F2529       59/107     2:03:24     3:11:48    9:48     4:16:25
1025  Alexandra Schoenfeldt  F3539       67/129     2:04:40     3:10:42    9:48     4:16:26
1026  M. Rita Stowell        F5559         6/41     2:06:35     3:13:08    9:48     4:16:26
1027  Ashley Cain            F3034       75/122     1:56:37     3:05:15    9:48     4:16:27
1028  Andre Garrett          M2529        75/96     1:47:02     2:54:49    9:48     4:16:28
1029  Vern Johnson           M5054       68/102     2:04:49     3:12:34    9:49     4:16:48
1030  Justin Hughes          M3034       82/108     1:58:02     3:04:39    9:49     4:16:51
1031  Joanne Sorensen        F4549        36/95     1:57:07     3:05:22    9:49     4:16:53
1032  Mark Elliott           M3034       83/108     1:59:49     3:06:52    9:49     4:16:54
1033  Chuck Ogle             M5054       69/102     1:56:00     3:08:33    9:49     4:16:55
1034  Joseph Nelson          M2529        76/96     1:59:25     3:08:39    9:49     4:16:55
1035  Lan Vu                 M2529        77/96     1:55:59     3:04:45    9:50     4:17:32
1036  William Nevell         M4044      127/161     1:58:13     3:06:52    9:50     4:17:35
1037  Steve Carper           M3539      116/155     2:12:52     3:17:07    9:50     4:17:35
1038  Bruce Byers            M5559        45/83     2:05:58     3:13:12    9:51     4:17:49
1039  Marion Olsen           F2529       60/107     1:54:19     3:07:27    9:51     4:18:01
1040  Judy Kanagy            F4549        37/95     1:59:47     3:07:34    9:51     4:18:04
1041  Lisa Moore             F5054        21/75     2:09:03     3:15:45    9:52     4:18:06
1042  Steve Thoennes         M3539      117/155     2:06:40     3:17:50    9:52     4:18:10
1043  Michael Godsey         M3539      118/155     1:58:18     3:07:21    9:52     4:18:20
1044  Marissa Nelson         F2529       61/107     2:03:03     3:13:03    9:52     4:18:26
1045  Chelsea Radich         F2529       62/107     2:03:03     3:13:03    9:52     4:18:26
1046  Susan Golicic          F4044       52/107     2:06:00     3:12:27    9:52     4:18:30
1047  Todd Gummer            M3539      119/155     2:06:40     3:12:48    9:52     4:18:31
1048  Amy Fine               F4549        38/95     1:59:35     3:07:02    9:53     4:18:38
1049  Erin Fine              F2024        31/54     1:59:34     3:07:03    9:53     4:18:38
1050  Juliette Hyatt         F2529       63/107     1:57:02     3:09:40    9:53     4:18:48
1051  Kandie O'Brien         F3539       68/129     2:00:38     3:06:24    9:53     4:18:57
1052  Mark Stegall           M5054       70/102     2:03:08     3:12:43    9:54     4:19:02
1053  Mike Lynch             M6064        19/39     2:08:13     3:16:30    9:54     4:19:08
1054  Beth Jacobs            F3034       76/122     2:09:34     3:19:04    9:54     4:19:12
1055  Sean Day               M4044      128/161     2:06:00     3:12:44    9:54     4:19:12
1056  David Jones            M3539      120/155     2:02:59     3:09:01    9:55     4:19:31
1057  Mary Croft             F6064         3/18     2:06:01     3:15:55    9:55     4:19:32
1058  Trinidad Cardenas      M2529        78/96     2:01:43     3:08:00    9:55     4:19:33
1059  Paula Hillier          F5054        22/75     2:01:21     3:10:26    9:55     4:19:35
1060  Caryn Dilks            F2529       64/107     2:08:14     3:17:17    9:55     4:19:37
1061  Julie Peyton           F5054        23/75     2:06:55     3:16:23    9:55     4:19:38
1062  David Patrick          M4549      103/135     2:11:26     3:15:52    9:55     4:19:39
1063  Ted Garner             M5559        46/83     1:54:45     3:04:36    9:56     4:20:02
1064  Jean Schneider         F5054        24/75     2:03:22     3:12:07    9:56     4:20:05
1065  Autumn Gardner         F4044       53/107     2:06:49     3:15:08    9:56     4:20:08
1066  Sam Bugarsky           M4549      104/135     2:06:49     3:15:08    9:56     4:20:08
1067  Clifton Bagwell        M3539      121/155     1:59:10     3:09:10    9:57     4:20:19
1068  Margot Healey          F4044       54/107     2:09:45     3:17:45    9:57     4:20:28
1069  Ian McNickle           M3539      122/155     2:01:53     3:12:10    9:57     4:20:32
1070  Kristi Olsen           F2024        32/54     2:02:39     3:12:53    9:57     4:20:37
1071  Shana Olsen            F4549        39/95     2:02:39     3:12:52    9:57     4:20:37
1072  Paul Schmidt           M6064        20/39     2:08:19     3:16:20    9:57     4:20:41
1073  Joe Haskell            M3034       84/108     2:07:42     3:13:17    9:57     4:20:41
1074  Sandra Quiroga         F4044       55/107     2:12:30     3:19:15    9:58     4:20:43
1075  Jennifer Barwood       F3539       69/129     2:01:26     3:08:54    9:58     4:20:44
1076  Lyle Tavernier         M2529        79/96     2:01:09     3:09:26    9:58     4:20:46
1077  Adam Huminsky          M3034       85/108     2:09:35     3:18:53    9:58     4:20:49
1078  Mark Brenner           M4044      129/161     1:56:53     3:08:21    9:58     4:20:50
1079  Neel Seshan            M3034       86/108     2:02:54     3:12:00    9:58     4:20:55
1080  Michael Karstadt       M4549      105/135     2:09:05     3:16:58    9:58     4:20:57
1081  Joe St. Amand          M4044      130/161     2:10:10     3:17:42    9:59     4:21:15
1082  Matthew Horning        M3034       87/108     2:03:21     3:13:31    9:59     4:21:22
1083  Grace Chow             F3034       77/122     2:05:06     3:15:16    9:59     4:21:24
1084  Lindy Crawford         F4044       56/107     2:10:32     3:17:49    9:59     4:21:24
1085  Susie Ro               F3539       70/129     1:55:57     3:11:48    9:59     4:21:26
1086  Jean Cordova           F4549        40/95     2:05:30     3:14:47    9:59     4:21:33
1087  David Smith            M5559        47/83     2:00:56     3:07:30   10:00     4:21:46
1088  Steven Harder          M4044      131/161     1:56:36     3:03:30   10:00     4:21:56
1089  Holly Frantz           F2529       65/107     2:06:33     3:16:29   10:00     4:21:57
1090  Shannon Hatton         F4549        41/95     1:59:28     3:06:57   10:00     4:21:59
1091  Cheryl Matushak        F4549        42/95                 3:15:47   10:01     4:22:11
1092  Stephen Payne          M4044      132/161     2:11:12     3:18:26   10:01     4:22:21
1093  Rikki Bogue            F4044       57/107     1:53:50     3:04:54   10:02     4:22:33
1094  Lung Hung              M3034       88/108     2:00:36     3:12:20   10:02     4:22:43
1095  Lisa West              F3539       71/129     2:03:15     3:11:54   10:02     4:22:46
1096  Justin West            M3539      123/155     2:03:15     3:11:55   10:02     4:22:46
1097  Jonathan Oleson        M4044      133/161     2:11:23     3:19:51   10:02     4:22:47
1098  Erin O'Donnell         F2529       66/107     2:00:30     3:08:59   10:02     4:22:50
1099  Keith Wood             M75UP          1/1     2:05:15     3:14:23   10:03     4:22:54
1100  Dana Fredrickson       F3034       78/122     1:59:16     3:12:47   10:03     4:22:56
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1101  Tom Munkres            M6569         5/20     1:52:30     3:01:31   10:03     4:23:09
1102  Matthew Greig          M3034       89/108     2:07:04     3:12:28   10:04     4:23:23
1103  Tony Greig             M5559        48/83     2:07:04     3:12:29   10:04     4:23:24
1104  Scott Hull             M3034       90/108     2:12:16     3:16:18   10:04     4:23:24
1105  Cary Hull              M3539      124/155     2:12:17     3:16:19   10:04     4:23:25
1106  Matt Miller            M3034       91/108     1:54:40               10:04     4:23:29
1107  Gary Leach             M5559        49/83     1:52:49     2:57:53   10:04     4:23:34
1108  John Hastings          M5559        50/83     2:01:56     3:09:49   10:04     4:23:39
1109  Ann Treffer            F4549        43/95     2:05:34     3:19:02   10:05     4:23:49
1110  Mary Fischl            F4549        44/95     2:02:12     3:12:15   10:05     4:23:53
1111  Jacqueline Palanuk     F2024        33/54     2:05:45     3:15:38   10:05     4:23:57
1112  Arthur Freeman         M3539      125/155     1:59:35     3:11:46   10:05     4:23:58
1113  Tracy Terrall          M2529        80/96     1:50:33     3:04:27   10:05     4:24:03
1114  Jordan Eddy            M19UN         9/14     2:14:24     3:21:14   10:05     4:24:10
1115  Carol Eddy             F4549        45/95     2:14:24     3:21:15   10:05     4:24:10
1116  Ronald Bergeson        M5559        51/83     2:08:17     3:15:37   10:06     4:24:21
1117  Travis Johnson         M3539      126/155     2:09:24     3:22:00   10:06     4:24:23
1118  Karl Rysted            M4549      106/135     2:08:10     3:16:12   10:06     4:24:29
1119  David Pecora           M5054       71/102     2:11:30     3:18:27   10:06     4:24:32
1120  Chris Hatch            M5054       72/102     2:00:44     3:10:27   10:07     4:24:38
1121  Lisa Martin            F5054        25/75     2:04:58     3:16:15   10:07     4:24:44
1122  David Hachigian        M4044      134/161     1:58:44     3:11:56   10:08     4:25:19
1123  Cheri Pompeo           F5559         7/41     2:03:14     3:12:29   10:08     4:25:22
1124  Tia Smith              F2529       67/107     2:04:58     3:18:34   10:09     4:25:32
1125  David Wilkins          M6064        21/39     2:02:42     3:12:26   10:09     4:25:33
1126  Jim Edwards            M5559        52/83     2:02:17     3:12:27   10:09     4:25:51
1127  Charlotte Essex        F3539       72/129     2:11:30     3:18:19   10:10     4:26:01
1128  Rick Massey            M5559        53/83     2:07:33     3:16:56   10:10     4:26:04
1129  Chris Murphy           M4549      107/135     2:13:02     3:21:19   10:10     4:26:10
1130  Mike McFayden          M3539      127/155     2:05:23     3:15:59   10:10     4:26:21
1131  Veronica Schultz       F4549        46/95     2:05:25     3:16:01   10:10     4:26:21
1132  Ed Hudson              M4549      108/135     2:07:59     3:19:11   10:11     4:26:28
1133  Tracy Tully-Davis      F4044       58/107     2:07:59     3:19:10   10:11     4:26:29
1134  Jeanie Mize            F3034       79/122     2:06:54     3:15:58   10:11     4:26:31
1135  Kelsey Bernert         F2024        34/54     2:10:16     3:18:32   10:11     4:26:32
1136  Seth Coffrin           M2529        81/96     2:10:15     3:18:32   10:11     4:26:32
1137  Adam Long              M2529        82/96     1:34:00     2:47:31   10:11     4:26:34
1138  Kristin Bailie         F2529       68/107     1:51:16     3:07:57   10:11     4:26:35
1139  Michelyn Ahrend        F3539       73/129     2:13:18     3:22:10   10:11     4:26:38
1140  Wanly Seydel           F3539       74/129     2:06:53     3:16:56   10:11     4:26:47
1141  Troy Dreiling          M3539      128/155     2:01:41     3:15:55   10:11     4:26:48
1142  Scott Thompson         M4549      109/135     1:51:58     3:07:03   10:12     4:26:59
1143  Renee Junod            F3539       75/129     1:52:44     3:02:29   10:12     4:27:01
1144  Jill Harrelson         F2529       69/107     2:06:19     3:18:28   10:12     4:27:03
1145  Aliza Fones            F2529       70/107     2:02:17     3:13:55   10:12     4:27:03
1146  Kurt Franssen          M4549      110/135     1:58:21     3:07:23   10:13     4:27:21
1147  Gabriel Shuken         M3539      129/155     2:02:04     3:13:05   10:13     4:27:22
1148  Paige Steeves          F3539       76/129     2:07:45     3:17:50   10:13     4:27:30
1149  Lindsay Norman         F5559         8/41     2:03:00     3:12:46   10:13     4:27:30
1150  Erika Flint            F3539       77/129     2:07:46     3:17:51   10:13     4:27:32
1151  Myndi Garrett          F4044       59/107     2:05:53     3:21:19   10:13     4:27:34
1152  Renee' Rudd            F4549        47/95     2:10:14     3:21:29   10:13     4:27:39
1153  Martha Corazzini       F4549        48/95     2:07:47     3:19:07   10:14     4:27:47
1154  Lucia Lake             F3034       80/122     2:03:37     3:13:24   10:14     4:27:47
1155  Irene Alltucker        F4549        49/95     2:14:31     3:24:01   10:14     4:27:56
1156  Bobbie Garcia          F5559         9/41     2:09:05     3:20:21   10:14     4:28:03
1157  Allison Heaman         F3034       81/122     2:09:37     3:21:01   10:15     4:28:12
1158  Amy Dowden             F3034       82/122     2:09:37     3:21:01   10:15     4:28:12
1159  Shawn Woods            M2529        83/96     1:55:03     3:08:29   10:15     4:28:18
1160  Shelly Griggs          F3539       78/129     2:02:54     3:14:59   10:15     4:28:19
1161  Earl Connors           M5054       73/102     2:00:56     3:13:42   10:15     4:28:20
1162  Laurie Kutter          F4044       60/107     2:06:50     3:17:38   10:15     4:28:26
1163  Matthew Larson         M3539      130/155     2:13:09     3:20:11   10:15     4:28:31
1164  Amy Larson             F3539       79/129     2:13:09     3:20:12   10:15     4:28:31
1165  Rhianna Bain           F2529       71/107     2:07:38     3:19:54   10:16     4:28:36
1166  Kathy Rizkalla         F5054        26/75     2:09:02     3:21:12   10:16     4:28:40
1167  Brad Jarmain           M2529        84/96     2:01:34     3:14:07   10:16     4:28:49
1168  Annette McNair         F5054        27/75     2:04:58     3:19:59   10:16     4:28:56
1169  Lauren Herbert         F4549        50/95     2:09:51     3:20:23   10:17     4:29:02
1170  Michael McCrary        M3034       92/108     2:06:33     3:18:28   10:17     4:29:06
1171  David Acklin           M3539      131/155     2:13:04     3:22:56   10:17     4:29:11
1172  Candy Patrin           F6064         4/18     2:05:57     3:19:56   10:17     4:29:15
1173  Corinne Monger         F4549        51/95     2:06:45     3:17:55   10:17     4:29:19
1174  Joe Reynolds           M5054       74/102     2:00:30     3:12:30   10:17     4:29:24
1175  Doug Veysey            M4549      111/135     1:55:04     3:09:44   10:18     4:29:27
1176  Jeff Hardisty          M4549      112/135     2:06:54     3:15:21   10:18     4:29:37
1177  Judie Shyman           F6569         1/10     2:10:09     3:19:35   10:18     4:29:39
1178  Will Craven            M6064        22/39     1:59:35     3:13:50   10:18     4:29:39
1179  Chelsey Hawes          F2024        35/54     2:08:15     3:22:08   10:18     4:29:45
1180  Megan Procido          F2024        36/54     2:11:44     3:20:27   10:18     4:29:49
1181  Carrie Kinnaird        F2024        37/54     2:11:44     3:20:27   10:18     4:29:49
1182  T.R. Glender           M3539      132/155     2:14:29     3:23:59   10:19     4:29:57
1183  Martin Lydon           M4549      113/135     2:12:37     3:21:06   10:19     4:30:00
1184  Mark Anderson          M4044      135/161     2:00:01     3:13:28   10:19     4:30:08
1185  David Peyton           M5054       75/102     2:05:21     3:14:30   10:20     4:30:22
1186  Lucio Garnica          M2529        85/96     1:56:16     3:07:53   10:20     4:30:22
1187  Laura Donnelley        F5054        28/75     2:11:22     3:23:04   10:20     4:30:23
1188  James Smith            M2529        86/96     2:09:07     3:17:50   10:20     4:30:37
1189  Jeni Smith             F2529       72/107     2:09:07     3:17:49   10:20     4:30:37
1190  Tim Whitecotten        M3539      133/155     1:52:10     3:08:33   10:20     4:30:43
1191  Dennis Cook            M3034       93/108     1:58:16     3:12:48   10:21     4:30:49
1192  Carol Palmer           F5054        29/75     2:08:59     3:23:45   10:21     4:30:58
1193  Jennifer Kuhlmann      F3539       80/129     1:58:31     3:13:30   10:21     4:31:06
1194  Ken Yeager             M5559        54/83     2:07:00     3:20:05   10:22     4:31:15
1195  Trevor Schmidt         M2529        87/96     2:01:42     3:09:56   10:22     4:31:26
1196  Kathleen Gilton        F4044       61/107     2:11:30     3:23:15   10:23     4:31:41
1197  Jennifer Clayton       F3539       81/129     2:11:30     3:23:15   10:23     4:31:41
1198  Keith Tompkins         M5054       76/102     1:59:54     3:10:40   10:23     4:31:42
1199  Bill Wendt             M5054       77/102     2:17:29     3:29:35   10:23     4:31:48
1200  Steve Boone            M5559        55/83     2:07:30     3:21:01   10:23     4:31:50
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1201  Gwendolyn Drake        F5559        10/41     2:15:36     3:24:21   10:23     4:31:52
1202  Kevin Gritsch          M2024        36/46     2:22:52     3:36:31   10:23     4:31:53
1203  Kathleen Rafish        F4549        52/95     2:12:27     3:23:23   10:23     4:32:02
1204  Shari Dumont           F4044       62/107     2:04:28     3:16:12   10:25     4:32:52
1205  Fran Wilson            F4549        53/95     2:21:08     3:27:26   10:26     4:32:56
1206  Kerry Loehr            M3539      134/155     2:02:27     3:14:15   10:26     4:33:04
1207  Janice Chapman         F4549        54/95     2:10:39     3:22:25   10:26     4:33:05
1208  Teri Bledsoe           F4044       63/107     2:13:32     3:25:55   10:26     4:33:09
1209  Vikie Bailey-Goggins   F5054        30/75     2:13:32     3:27:01   10:26     4:33:09
1210  Boonsom Hartman        F5054        31/75     2:07:01     3:19:44   10:26     4:33:14
1211  Richard Kinstler       M6064        23/39     2:02:46     3:16:25   10:26     4:33:18
1212  John Hahn              M4549      114/135     2:14:57     3:24:52   10:26     4:33:21
1213  Garry Russell          M3539      135/155     2:01:59     3:14:27   10:27     4:33:28
1214  Garrison Dyer          M3034       94/108     2:16:51     3:27:50   10:27     4:33:29
1215  Jo Knapp               F4044       64/107     2:05:27     3:17:20   10:27     4:33:30
1216  Heath Loney            M3539      136/155     2:02:05     3:13:09   10:27     4:33:33
1217  Julia Riccetti         F3034       83/122     2:13:50     3:26:14   10:27     4:33:34
1218  Gene Alba              M5559        56/83     1:51:18     3:00:48   10:27     4:33:44
1219  Harold Syer            M5559        57/83     2:02:45     3:10:03   10:28     4:34:04
1220  Leslie Finlay          F3539       82/129     2:11:55     3:21:22   10:28     4:34:07
1221  Jean Segal             M4549      115/135     2:22:50     3:34:58   10:29     4:34:19
1222  Brandon Segal          M2529        88/96     2:22:51     3:34:58   10:29     4:34:20
1223  Tim Nelson             M4044      136/161     2:05:02     3:18:40   10:29     4:34:23
1224  Angie Sit              F2529       73/107     2:10:45     3:23:06   10:29     4:34:29
1225  Kirsten Merrill        F2529       74/107     1:59:52     3:18:29   10:29     4:34:39
1226  Sandy Przada           F4044       65/107     2:16:03     3:26:49   10:30     4:34:42
1227  Shanti Murphy          F3539       83/129     2:09:04     3:23:46   10:30     4:34:43
1228  Rodney Brown           M6064        24/39     2:04:26     3:14:31   10:30     4:34:43
1229  Yoko Hosoya            F2529       75/107     2:01:14     3:17:31   10:30     4:34:43
1230  Ludmila Bojman         F5559        11/41     2:11:53     3:24:19   10:30     4:34:51
1231  Cathy Cartier          F5054        32/75     2:15:56     3:28:10   10:31     4:35:17
1232  Caitlin Sugishita      F3034       84/122     2:08:45     3:19:26   10:31     4:35:24
1233  Patricia Wigney        F5054        33/75     1:59:34     3:14:54   10:31     4:35:24
1234  Debbie Freeman         F3539       84/129     2:14:13     3:25:18   10:31     4:35:26
1235  Carley Westling        F2529       76/107     2:04:41     3:18:36   10:31     4:35:30
1236  Oriana Overacker       F2024        38/54     2:06:13     3:20:58   10:32     4:35:53
1237  Dave Weber             M5559        58/83     2:06:12     3:20:58   10:32     4:35:53
1238  Tanis Connors          F4549        55/95     2:15:56     3:28:10   10:33     4:36:04
1239  Guido Climer           M3539      137/155     2:12:05     3:21:57   10:33     4:36:08
1240  Barbara Slaton         F4549        56/95     2:11:45     3:25:35   10:33     4:36:14
1241  Chris Jennings         F3539       85/129     2:01:31     3:14:15   10:33     4:36:18
1242  Nicole Chapman         F3034       85/122     2:06:24     3:21:04   10:33     4:36:19
1243  David Chapman          M3034       95/108     2:06:25     3:21:05   10:33     4:36:20
1244  Ann Judd               F5054        34/75     2:04:34     3:17:27   10:33     4:36:24
1245  Wava Kaufman           F4044       66/107     1:57:48     3:18:18   10:34     4:36:31
1246  Steve Christensen      M4044      137/161     2:02:30     3:14:55   10:34     4:36:39
1247  Kathleen Van Doorn     F5054        35/75     2:13:31     3:27:52   10:34     4:36:41
1248  Goldie Lindenbach      F5559        12/41     2:10:11     3:22:29   10:35     4:36:52
1249  Judy Richwine          F6064         5/18     2:01:46     3:27:04   10:35     4:36:53
1250  Gary Levy              M5559        59/83     2:11:42     3:22:40   10:35     4:36:58
1251  Joe Sherck             M3539      138/155     2:06:37     3:21:48   10:35     4:36:59
1252  Brooke Long            F2529       77/107     2:07:48     3:23:46   10:35     4:37:01
1253  Laura Trinkle          F3539       86/129     2:07:50     3:23:28   10:35     4:37:01
1254  Alicia Triplett        F3539       87/129     2:16:34     3:32:13   10:35     4:37:09
1255  Renee Lepkowski        F3539       88/129     2:07:40     3:21:45   10:35     4:37:12
1256  Edwin Madrid           M4044      138/161     2:18:40     3:29:50   10:35     4:37:12
1257  Fenny Roberts          F5559        13/41     2:14:36     3:27:30   10:36     4:37:29
1258  Tony Blair             M5054       78/102     2:07:31     3:20:40   10:36     4:37:30
1259  Joe Sprague            M4549      116/135     2:10:29     3:25:16   10:36     4:37:30
1260  Matt Vande Voorde      M4044      139/161     2:19:20     3:31:16   10:36     4:37:31
1261  Sarah Vande Voorde     F2024        39/54     2:19:21     3:31:17   10:36     4:37:31
1262  Hilary Mark            F2024        40/54     2:15:29     3:28:02   10:36     4:37:34
1263  Elizabeth Higgins      F19UN         7/10     2:15:30     3:28:03   10:36     4:37:35
1264  John Sandreth          M4549      117/135     1:52:56     3:10:48   10:36     4:37:40
1265  Terry Koslofsky        M4549      118/135     2:08:36     3:26:58   10:37     4:37:52
1266  Tamara Batts           F2529       78/107     2:05:45     3:15:38   10:37     4:37:56
1267  Liz Doglio             F3034       86/122     2:08:32     3:27:03   10:37     4:37:58
1268  Sarah Echternkamp      F3539       89/129     2:14:21     3:26:17   10:38     4:38:24
1269  Kevin Kudlac           M4044      140/161     2:09:48     3:21:42   10:38     4:38:24
1270  James Lindquist        M4044      141/161     2:08:08     3:21:16   10:38     4:38:25
1271  Jennifer Theuriet      F2024        41/54     2:16:58     3:28:05   10:38     4:38:30
1272  Lori Jensen            F4044       67/107     2:16:08     3:29:19   10:38     4:38:30
1273  Aimee Calley           F2529       79/107     2:07:23     3:18:29   10:38     4:38:32
1274  Edson Sanches          M5559        60/83     2:13:46     3:32:41   10:39     4:38:43
1275  Toby Jones             M3034       96/108     2:00:43     3:04:49   10:39     4:38:49
1276  Chris Sandner          M5559        61/83     2:18:27     3:31:19   10:39     4:38:51
1277  Amy Wheat              F5054        36/75     2:12:37     3:23:01   10:39     4:39:02
1278  Randall Hledik         M5559        62/83     2:13:27     3:26:01   10:40     4:39:06
1279  Beverly Schulz         F6569         2/10     2:14:06     3:27:03   10:40     4:39:11
1280  Kathryn Hledik         F5559        14/41     2:13:31     3:26:07   10:40     4:39:16
1281  Cameron Loomis         M4549      119/135     2:07:08     3:25:01   10:40     4:39:18
1282  Baret Pinyoun          F3539       90/129                 3:29:34   10:40     4:39:23
1283  Laurel Auchampaugh     F4549        57/95     1:59:24     3:14:46   10:41     4:39:31
1284  Barry Smith            M5559        63/83     2:14:49     3:27:28   10:41     4:39:36
1285  Jeff Hudspeth          M2529        89/96     2:08:14     3:23:37   10:42     4:39:59
1286  Thomas Boyd            M5559        64/83     2:14:43     3:27:47   10:42     4:40:01
1287  Jennifer Morgan        F3034       87/122     2:11:07     3:26:58   10:42     4:40:02
1288  Lynn Herbert           M5559        65/83     2:11:19     3:23:43   10:42     4:40:09
1289  Margaret Lara          F3539       91/129     2:08:29     3:25:47   10:43     4:40:36
1290  Becky Heintz           F5559        15/41     2:14:27     3:29:22   10:43     4:40:38
1291  Alissa Berry           F3539       92/129     2:13:18     3:29:34   10:44     4:40:50
1292  Jeffrey Tobin          M4549      120/135     1:57:52     3:12:04   10:44     4:40:59
1293  Jeffrey Urbanski       M2024        37/46     2:11:34     3:24:26   10:44     4:41:10
1294  Amy Ullan              F3034       88/122     2:16:44     3:29:13   10:45     4:41:23
1295  Lanae Bang             F4044       68/107     2:16:15     3:34:47   10:45     4:41:37
1296  Tricia Duncan          F3539       93/129     2:16:17     3:34:49   10:45     4:41:38
1297  Denise Tucker          F4044       69/107     2:11:17     3:28:06   10:45     4:41:39
1298  Larry Bilodeau         M5054       79/102     1:54:37     3:13:06   10:46     4:41:47
1299  Robert Palmer          M4549      121/135     2:02:05     3:15:15   10:46     4:41:53
1300  Joan Kramer            F6569         3/10     2:13:03     3:28:50   10:46     4:41:55
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1301  Denny Koontz           F3034       89/122     2:09:17     3:27:36   10:47     4:42:10
1302  Christine Sherwood     F3034       90/122     2:10:22     3:27:48   10:47     4:42:17
1303  Dirk Van Zante         M6064        25/39     2:22:40     3:33:41   10:47     4:42:31
1304  Levi Rizk              M2024        38/46     1:54:46     3:13:43   10:48     4:42:39
1305  Christopher Wilhelm    M3539      139/155     2:06:41     3:23:17   10:49     4:43:16
1306  Julie Serjak           F6064         6/18     2:14:54     3:26:42   10:49     4:43:17
1307  Lynn Hellwege          M4044      142/161     1:57:52     3:19:14   10:49     4:43:23
1308  Shannon Cocke          F3034       91/122     2:11:10     3:24:00   10:50     4:43:26
1309  Todd Schlandt          M4044      143/161     2:03:21     3:21:29   10:50     4:43:30
1310  Jason Hill             M3539      140/155     2:07:31     3:20:39   10:50     4:43:42
1311  Andy Smith             M3539      141/155     2:07:32     3:20:39   10:50     4:43:42
1312  Renee Gable            F3539       94/129     2:10:48     3:30:35   10:51     4:43:57
1313  Adam Pinyoun           M3539      142/155     2:14:48     3:29:34   10:51     4:44:01
1314  Sally Niles            F5054        37/75     2:09:51     3:21:48   10:51     4:44:15
1315  Bertie Brock           F5054        38/75     2:10:16     3:26:03   10:53     4:44:45
1316  Gary Vale              M4044      144/161     2:19:02     3:35:24   10:53     4:44:46
1317  Penny Stonecypher      F4044       70/107     2:19:02     3:35:25   10:53     4:44:47
1318  Kathleen Malekzadeh    F4549        58/95     2:09:41     3:24:44   10:53     4:45:01
1319  Guido Aversa           M6569         6/20     2:12:01     3:35:29   10:53     4:45:01
1320  Courtney Stephenson    F2024        42/54     2:01:53     3:28:02   10:53     4:45:07
1321  Mark Bowder            M4044      145/161     2:00:45     3:22:23   10:54     4:45:11
1322  Liz Hartman            F2529       80/107     2:14:06     3:30:01   10:54     4:45:15
1323  Kathleen Funk          F5559        16/41     2:15:35     3:33:27   10:54     4:45:22
1324  Kori Haug              F3034       92/122     2:24:15     3:39:19   10:54     4:45:27
1325  Cosmas Samaritis       M2024        39/46     1:49:45     3:14:05   10:54     4:45:29
1326  Denise Hoover          F2529       81/107     2:06:44     3:27:07   10:54     4:45:31
1327  Tina Schindler         F2529       82/107     2:06:44     3:27:07   10:54     4:45:32
1328  Kevin McAndrews        M5054       80/102     2:24:02     3:39:04   10:54     4:45:34
1329  Pat Shake              M5054       81/102     2:17:11     3:34:27   10:54     4:45:34
1330  Michael Lydon          M5054       82/102     2:12:37     3:27:35   10:55     4:45:39
1331  Tammy Den Ouden        F3539       95/129     2:21:00     3:37:31   10:55     4:45:43
1332  Richard Carr           M5054       83/102     2:13:48     3:32:17   10:55     4:45:49
1333  Robin Deloach          F4549        59/95     2:22:52     3:38:58   10:55     4:45:50
1334  Kathy Wilson           F4044       71/107     2:16:34     3:32:14   10:56     4:46:06
1335  Larry Durant           M5054       84/102     2:06:47     3:21:03   10:56     4:46:11
1336  Chris Kasparek         M3034       97/108     2:03:25     3:25:16   10:56     4:46:25
1337  Kelley Totten          F3034       93/122     2:20:20     3:36:16   10:56     4:46:27
1338  Molly Penna            F2529       83/107     2:14:00     3:30:48   10:57     4:46:54
1339  Aimee Johnson          F2529       84/107     2:14:00     3:30:48   10:58     4:46:55
1340  Kristin Evans          F4044       72/107     2:11:17     3:28:35   10:58     4:46:57
1341  Fred Neff              M6569         7/20     2:16:12     3:33:16   10:58     4:46:57
1342  Kyle Wiest             M2529        90/96     2:04:20     3:20:28   10:58     4:47:01
1343  Gene Lies              M5559        66/83     1:58:00     3:00:45   10:58     4:47:06
1344  Heather Holdeman       F3034       94/122     2:22:09     3:38:42   10:59     4:47:23
1345  Jeff Hannum            M5054       85/102     1:57:39     3:13:15   10:59     4:47:23
1346  Dawn Matsuoka          F2024        43/54     2:29:12     3:44:17   10:59     4:47:27
1347  Susanne Champ          F3539       96/129     2:17:09     3:39:50   10:59     4:47:35
1348  Paula Montague         F3539       97/129     2:17:38     3:35:12   11:00     4:47:46
1349  Johann Steinmann       M5054       86/102     2:15:49     3:30:39   11:00     4:47:48
1350  Tracy Niemier          F4549        60/95     2:19:49     3:37:52   11:00     4:48:02
1351  Tim Niemier            M5559        67/83     2:19:50     3:37:53   11:00     4:48:03
1352  Deborah Ford           F5559        17/41     2:13:17     3:29:38   11:00     4:48:10
1353  Joe Bernardi           M3539      143/155     2:19:32     3:33:46   11:01     4:48:14
1354  Beth Geise             F2024        44/54     1:57:24     3:20:26   11:01     4:48:32
1355  Kristena McAlister     F2529       85/107     1:54:40     3:06:10   11:03     4:49:07
1356  Bryan Bernas           M2024        40/46     2:06:12     3:31:16   11:03     4:49:16
1357  Ryan Robinett          M3539      144/155     2:05:23     3:29:15   11:03     4:49:19
1358  David Maider           M4549      122/135     2:14:40     3:31:01   11:03     4:49:28
1359  Meilani Kelley         F3034       95/122     2:22:18     3:40:35   11:04     4:49:45
1360  Sharon Signorelli      F5054        39/75     2:19:27     3:36:49   11:05     4:50:03
1361  Shilo Shumway          M3034       98/108     2:06:57     3:26:10   11:06     4:50:35
1362  Deborah Greenberg      F5054        40/75     2:05:27     3:25:55   11:06     4:50:36
1363  Aaron Escobar          M3034       99/108     2:20:03     3:37:20   11:06     4:50:50
1364  Jamie Crable           F3034       96/122     2:24:14     3:39:28   11:07     4:50:52
1365  Andrea Scofield        F5054        41/75     2:09:10     3:24:36   11:07     4:50:58
1366  Rani Passey            F3034       97/122     2:15:58     3:35:25   11:07     4:50:58
1367  Beth Stegall           F3034       98/122     2:07:02     3:29:38   11:07     4:50:59
1368  Vicki Classen          F5054        42/75     2:16:52     3:35:19   11:07     4:51:03
1369  Jamie Kile             F3034       99/122     2:24:15     3:39:28   11:07     4:51:05
1370  Erin Smith             F2529       86/107     2:25:37     3:39:41   11:07     4:51:10
1371  Mark Lepkowski         M2529        91/96     2:07:40     3:23:29   11:07     4:51:12
1372  Haley Rhoden           F2024        45/54     2:19:05     3:35:33   11:07     4:51:14
1373  Ruth Wrightsman        F5054        43/75     2:20:33     3:38:03   11:08     4:51:31
1374  Deborah Yarborough     F5054        44/75     2:20:33     3:38:05   11:08     4:51:32
1375  Stacie Mak             F3034      100/122     2:23:57     3:39:50   11:08     4:51:34
1376  Clarisse Mayer         F5054        45/75     2:22:28     3:40:00   11:09     4:51:43
1377  Belle Bezdicek         F3539       98/129     2:27:21     3:45:50   11:09     4:51:52
1378  Ellen Morin            F4549        61/95     2:19:52     3:36:25   11:09     4:51:53
1379  Elizabeth Cannon       F3539       99/129     2:24:18     3:42:49   11:09     4:52:06
1380  Christine Kane         F4044       73/107     2:22:41     3:39:00   11:09     4:52:06
1381  Alison Berresford      F3034      101/122     2:24:18     3:42:49   11:09     4:52:06
1382  Paul Hahn                             0/0     2:22:42     3:38:03   11:10     4:52:10
1383  Craig Withers          M4549      123/135     2:00:44     3:23:08   11:10     4:52:24
1384  Lori Turner            F3539      100/129     2:24:29     3:41:11   11:10     4:52:28
1385  Karen Hirschmugl       F4044       74/107     2:28:43     3:44:15   11:11     4:52:41
1386  Devery Snyder          F3539      101/129     2:16:20     3:37:31   11:11     4:53:00
1387  Karen Craig            F4044       75/107     2:19:29     3:36:03   11:12     4:53:03
1388  Brandon Shaw           M19UN        10/14     1:51:02     3:12:26   11:13     4:53:35
1389  Stephanie Dexter       F4044       76/107     2:21:07     3:37:25   11:13     4:53:52
1390  Luke Whitson           M3034      100/108     2:02:56     3:27:12   11:13     4:53:52
1391  Linda Burgard          F5054        46/75     2:08:23     3:23:40   11:14     4:53:55
1392  Federico Vargas        M3034      101/108     2:09:30     3:32:34   11:14     4:54:04
1393  Laurel Fulham          F2024        46/54     2:11:38     3:33:05   11:14     4:54:12
1394  Harvinder Singh        M4044      146/161     2:25:09     3:39:44   11:14     4:54:14
1395  Brenda Slaughter       F4549        62/95     2:24:22     3:42:53   11:15     4:54:21
1396  Kelly Robison          F3539      102/129     2:04:37     3:22:33   11:15     4:54:26
1397  Amy Laird              F4044       77/107     2:17:30     3:32:51   11:15     4:54:35
1398  Ronnie Frostig         M4549      124/135     2:19:04     3:39:05   11:15     4:54:44
1399  Phil Anderson          M6064        26/39     2:18:45     3:36:18   11:16     4:54:50
1400  Morgan Martin-Jarred   F3539      103/129     2:26:54     3:43:36   11:16     4:54:53
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1401  John Miller            M4044      147/161     2:09:09     3:34:09   11:16     4:54:59
1402  John Stephenson        M4044      148/161     2:24:16     3:42:45   11:16     4:55:04
1403  Greg Purcell           M5559        68/83     2:15:38     3:36:15   11:16     4:55:07
1404  Ken Den Ouden          M4044      149/161     2:21:00     3:37:43   11:17     4:55:19
1405  Sarah Moran            F3539      104/129     2:35:06     3:45:39   11:17     4:55:32
1406  Rhea Cramer            F2024        47/54     2:25:50     3:44:43   11:18     4:55:45
1407  Jenna Fribley          F2529       87/107     2:25:50     3:44:43   11:18     4:55:51
1408  Duane Wright           M5559        69/83     2:20:07     3:38:55   11:18     4:56:03
1409  Timothy Hammer         M5054       87/102     2:22:02     3:40:31   11:18     4:56:03
1410  Julie Goodman          F4044       78/107     2:16:18     3:30:12   11:19     4:56:18
1411  Shannon Ferguson       F3539      105/129     2:16:19     3:30:12   11:19     4:56:18
1412  Patrick Burch          M5054       88/102     2:14:06     3:32:08   11:20     4:56:32
1413  Judith Bailey          F6569         4/10     2:17:31     3:36:51   11:20     4:56:36
1414  Tamara Bailey          F4044       79/107     2:17:31     3:36:50   11:20     4:56:36
1415  Angie Frank            F2529       88/107     2:27:22     3:47:52   11:20     4:56:37
1416  Carrie Wilson          F4549        63/95     2:11:28     3:31:48   11:21     4:57:10
1417  David Kiefner          M2529        92/96     2:17:11     3:30:53   11:22     4:57:23
1418  Breanne Stovall        F2529       89/107     2:17:11     3:30:54   11:22     4:57:24
1419  Carol Levine           F6064         7/18     2:21:44     3:43:07   11:22     4:57:26
1420  Amanda Petrik          F3034      102/122     2:19:52     3:42:45   11:22     4:57:32
1421  Richard Rodriguez      M6064        27/39     2:10:21     3:25:48   11:22     4:57:33
1422  Robert Lee             M3539      145/155     2:17:53     3:40:11   11:22     4:57:37
1423  Joseph Schwartz        M4044      150/161     2:27:23     3:45:09   11:23     4:58:01
1424  Joanna Hatch           F5559        18/41     2:22:03     3:41:22   11:23     4:58:06
1425  Karen Ray              F3539      106/129     2:23:58     3:40:33   11:23     4:58:07
1426  Chris Warthen          M3539      146/155     2:06:48     3:29:46   11:23     4:58:07
1427  Megan Forest           F3539      107/129     2:21:02     3:42:36   11:23     4:58:13
1428  Rachelle Nesgoda       F4549        64/95     2:31:22     3:51:09   11:24     4:58:24
1429  Melinda Ashby          F3034      103/122     2:23:32     3:48:29   11:24     4:58:27
1430  Dave Bell              M4549      125/135     2:10:12     3:33:55   11:24     4:58:30
1431  Dawn Estelle           F4044       80/107     2:08:57     3:30:47   11:24     4:58:37
1432  Anna Keele             F5559        19/41     2:25:10     3:44:34   11:25     4:58:59
1433  Leah Skrien            F3034      104/122     2:25:45     3:45:26   11:25     4:59:02
1434  John Googins           M5559        70/83     2:05:52     3:26:58   11:26     4:59:24
1435  Tiffini Gibbs          F3034      105/122     2:24:00     3:43:34   11:26     4:59:28
1436  James Squires          M7074         2/10     2:18:05     3:41:59   11:27     4:59:47
1437  Marlee Underhill       F5054        47/75     2:22:59     3:43:17   11:27     4:59:53
1438  Enrique Benitez        M2529        93/96     2:02:07     3:34:57   11:27     4:59:53
1439  Wendell Keith          M6569         8/20     2:33:53     3:49:45   11:27     4:59:54
1440  Lisa Stoeger           F3539      108/129     2:22:54     3:41:57   11:27     4:59:59
1441  Jennifer Overaa        F4044       81/107     2:28:14     3:46:04   11:27     4:59:59
1442  Amelia Habicht         F4044       82/107     2:25:06     3:45:32   11:28     5:00:05
1443  Patricia Neet          F4549        65/95     2:19:00     3:44:13   11:28     5:00:23
1444  C Reddy                M4044      151/161     2:31:55     3:47:40   11:28     5:00:23
1445  Emillie Niblack        F2529       90/107     2:19:02     3:42:55   11:29     5:00:42
1446  Anthony Moss           M2024        41/46     2:08:44     3:27:54   11:30     5:01:18
1447  Kristin Johnson        F2024        48/54     2:10:34     3:35:02   11:31     5:01:21
1448  Julie Eisenhardt       F3034      106/122     2:26:09     3:46:32   11:31     5:01:35
1449  John Schaap            M6064        28/39     2:25:06     3:45:13   11:31     5:01:38
1450  Karen Berresford       F3034      107/122     2:24:20     3:42:52   11:31     5:01:40
1451  Deanna Teaven          F2529       91/107     2:10:44     3:36:56   11:33     5:02:24
1452  Matt Smith             M3539      147/155     2:10:14     3:34:37   11:33     5:02:28
1453  Jett Nilprabhassorn    M3034      102/108     2:16:18     3:37:30   11:33     5:02:37
1454  Rebecca Mulkey         F2529       92/107     2:31:29     3:47:56   11:34     5:02:38
1455  Carlie Langhaim        F3034      108/122     2:27:45     3:48:13   11:34     5:02:39
1456  Paul Hoffman           M3034      103/108     2:23:58     3:45:53   11:34     5:02:45
1457  Laura Hoggan           F2529       93/107     2:20:36     3:44:50   11:35     5:03:14
1458  Terri Buchanan         F4044       83/107     2:19:16     3:41:32   11:36     5:03:32
1459  Roger Kuhl             M4044      152/161     2:08:42     3:40:39   11:36     5:03:44
1460  Keating Vogel                         0/0     2:23:20     3:42:06   11:37     5:04:06
1461  Lisa Brown-Kinsella    F4549        66/95     2:23:20     3:42:06   11:37     5:04:06
1462  Vanessa Reiter         F4549        67/95     2:26:37     3:45:05   11:37     5:04:12
1463  Scott Malin            M4549      126/135     2:27:17     3:54:26   11:37     5:04:13
1464  Erica Presley          F2529       94/107     2:27:22     3:48:07   11:37     5:04:13
1465  Laura Griffin          F4044       84/107     2:18:28     3:46:52   11:37     5:04:15
1466  Thresia Haugen         F4044       85/107     2:14:33     3:44:16   11:37     5:04:21
1467  Donna Allen            F4044       86/107     2:22:21     3:45:08   11:38     5:04:23
1468  Gary Voorhies          M3539      148/155     2:20:25     3:41:16   11:38     5:04:34
1469  Tony Fisher            M2024        42/46     2:15:04     3:30:29   11:38     5:04:36
1470  Roberta Lashelle       F4549        68/95     2:30:47     3:51:17   11:38     5:04:43
1471  Diana Sandner          F6064         8/18     2:20:17     3:47:30   11:39     5:04:49
1472  Joanne Marmon          F6064         9/18     2:29:42     3:50:39   11:39     5:04:58
1473  Gregory Finch          M5054       89/102     2:07:08     3:33:13   11:39     5:05:07
1474  Michelle Miller        F3034      109/122     2:22:19     3:43:19   11:40     5:05:25
1475  Kimberly Parrish       F2529       95/107     2:14:52     3:40:57   11:40     5:05:39
1476  Renee Nord             F4044       87/107     2:15:27     3:37:34   11:41     5:05:42
1477  Leonard Kershaw        M6569         9/20     2:15:57     3:44:20   11:42     5:06:17
1478  Nicole St.Germain      F3034      110/122     2:12:07     3:37:18   11:42     5:06:28
1479  Maria Mondragon        F3539      109/129     2:23:41     3:46:02   11:43     5:06:34
1480  Jerry Hambleton        M5559        71/83     2:22:04     3:41:11   11:44     5:07:21
1481  Maureece Levin         F2529       96/107     2:11:20     3:36:16   11:46     5:07:52
1482  Marsha Stewart         F5054        48/75     2:22:08     3:41:32   11:47     5:08:36
1483  Peter Hanfileti        M4044      153/161     2:05:01     3:41:50   11:47     5:08:43
1484  Art Liddle             M5054       90/102     2:25:08     3:46:20   11:48     5:08:45
1485  Cammy McDermott        F3034      111/122     2:24:16     3:45:51   11:48     5:08:46
1486  Karla Hill             F4549        69/95     2:23:07     3:48:06   11:48     5:08:54
1487  Lisa McAlister         F3034      112/122     2:24:32     3:48:15   11:48     5:09:04
1488  Stephanie Penselin     F2529       97/107     2:24:32     3:48:15   11:48     5:09:04
1489  Michelle Buck          F2529       98/107     2:25:47     3:48:42   11:49     5:09:17
1490  Hal Wilner             M6064        29/39     2:33:51     3:51:29   11:49     5:09:18
1491  Peggy Wilson           F5054        49/75     2:23:07     3:48:06   11:49     5:09:23
1492  Bruce Mauldin          M6064        30/39     2:24:52     3:48:36   11:49     5:09:25
1493  Mike Laporte           M4044      154/161     2:18:29     3:46:26   11:50     5:10:01
1494  Jerry Salazar          M5559        72/83     2:14:06     3:44:28   11:53     5:11:01
1495  Steven Suth            M5559        73/83     2:17:55     3:42:30   11:53     5:11:02
1496  Katrina Thomas         F4044       88/107     2:20:43     3:55:32   11:53     5:11:05
1497  Leslie Witt            F4549        70/95     2:16:23     3:43:23   11:53     5:11:07
1498  Dolores Scott          F7074          1/1     2:23:33     3:49:53   11:55     5:12:04
1499  Peter Fielder          M2024        43/46     2:10:18     3:43:25   11:55     5:12:06
1500  Kenna Papen            F2024        49/54                 3:41:11   11:56     5:12:34
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1501  Rose Jackson           F5559        20/41     2:26:11     3:52:31   11:57     5:12:44
1502  Marie Wilson           F4549        71/95     2:25:40     3:53:45   11:57     5:12:53
1503  Don Wilson             M4044      155/161     2:25:43     3:53:51   11:57     5:12:54
1504  Julie Hunt             F4549        72/95     2:31:31     3:56:15   11:57     5:12:56
1505  Stephen Mealey         M6569        10/20     2:28:17     3:51:53   11:58     5:13:07
1506  Lois Berkowitz         F5559        21/41     2:28:54     3:54:04   11:58     5:13:14
1507  Paula Boone            F4044       89/107     2:28:54     3:54:04   11:58     5:13:14
1508  Aj Westenskow          F2024        50/54     2:21:09     3:49:21   12:01     5:14:25
1509  Richard Remont         M5054       91/102     2:16:45     3:37:13   12:01     5:14:42
1510  Erik Colloran          M2024        44/46     2:22:52     3:51:52   12:01     5:14:43
1511  Ultra Al Miller Jr     M5054       92/102     2:24:42     3:51:57   12:02     5:15:12
1512  Amy Young              F2529       99/107     2:05:32     3:29:03   12:03     5:15:26
1513  Nabi Malekzadeh        M5054       93/102     2:10:25     3:47:38   12:03     5:15:39
1514  Juanita Kurtin         F3034      113/122     2:24:42     3:52:55   12:04     5:15:52
1515  Amy Tomlinson          F4549        73/95     2:22:51     3:53:05   12:06     5:16:57
1516  Cindy Richter          F4044       90/107     2:13:59     3:34:15   12:07     5:17:19
1517  Kenneth Richter        M4044      156/161     2:13:59     3:34:15   12:07     5:17:20
1518  Haylie Segal           F2024        51/54     2:22:52     3:51:43   12:08     5:17:31
1519  Greg Itoh              M3034      104/108     2:08:22     3:40:40   12:08     5:17:40
1520  Abigail Madden         F3539      110/129     2:29:06     3:59:41   12:08     5:17:43
1521  Jeffery Faust          M5559        74/83     2:28:16     3:57:37   12:10     5:18:38
1522  Gabe Winfrey           M2529        94/96     2:19:12     3:52:11   12:12     5:19:14
1523  Ben Bopp               M6569        11/20     2:36:08     3:59:34   12:12     5:19:15
1524  Leigh Jones            F4549        74/95     2:34:01     4:01:29   12:12     5:19:34
1525  Richard Holloway       M7074         3/10     2:32:24     3:57:01   12:14     5:20:13
1526  Christopher Brown      M3034      105/108     2:18:16     3:47:56   12:15     5:20:32
1527  Terri O'Leary          F4549        75/95     2:36:05     4:01:29   12:15     5:20:40
1528  Gary Classen           M5054       94/102     2:30:56     3:55:38   12:15     5:20:51
1529  Kari Spohn             F2024        52/54     2:26:13     3:57:50   12:17     5:21:27
1530  Dena Sherry            F4549        76/95     2:32:27     3:59:23   12:17     5:21:49
1531  Jennifer Sudick        F2024        53/54     2:20:37     3:46:49   12:18     5:22:09
1532  Mandy Means            F2529      100/107     2:26:49     4:00:25   12:18     5:22:12
1533  Terry Urmson           M4044      157/161     2:23:44     3:52:51   12:19     5:22:18
1534  Cyndie Merten          F5054        50/75     2:33:03     3:58:48   12:21     5:23:19
1535  Carole Phee            F4549        77/95     2:30:14     3:57:18   12:21     5:23:30
1536  Beverly Carver         F4549        78/95     2:19:51     3:58:56   12:22     5:23:40
1537  Victoria Hastie        F4044       91/107     2:32:49     4:00:18   12:22     5:23:42
1538  Laura Matsumoto        F19UN         8/10     2:01:18     3:33:40   12:24     5:24:32
1539  Andy Parks             M4549      127/135     2:25:45     3:49:19   12:26     5:25:31
1540  Harry Hovis Iii        M7074         4/10     2:28:51     3:57:26   12:26     5:25:41
1541  Randi Segal            F5054        51/75     2:42:40     4:04:41   12:27     5:25:57
1542  Heather Vaughn         F2529      101/107     2:28:45     3:59:55   12:27     5:26:05
1543  Elizabeth Thompson     F2024        54/54     2:28:45     3:59:56   12:27     5:26:05
1544  James Patton           M6569        12/20     2:28:50     3:56:25   12:28     5:26:18
1545  Mike Nordtvedt         M4549      128/135     2:00:22     3:32:17   12:28     5:26:18
1546  Kimberly Campbe Campbe F3539      111/129     2:30:29     3:59:53   12:29     5:26:52
1547  Jeff Thomas            M4549      129/135     2:20:46     3:55:54   12:30     5:27:26
1548  Laurie Jackson         F5054        52/75     2:35:20     4:03:26   12:33     5:28:46
1549  Barb Hinds             F3539      112/129     2:36:49     4:04:53   12:34     5:28:55
1550  Sueann Mater           F6064        10/18     2:22:29     3:55:22   12:36     5:30:03
1551  Anna Rauschert         F2529      102/107     2:28:45     3:59:55   12:37     5:30:19
1552  Bill Wolf              M6064        31/39     2:44:04     4:10:35   12:38     5:30:44
1553  Amanda Kueber          F2529      103/107     2:27:50     4:00:01   12:39     5:31:03
1554  Stephen Hamilton       M6569        13/20     2:37:10     4:04:50   12:39     5:31:10
1555  Laura Anheluk          F3034      114/122     2:17:39     3:55:18   12:39     5:31:19
1556  Bob Hill               M5559        75/83     2:27:21     3:55:35   12:43     5:32:49
1557  Bruce Brown            M6064        32/39     2:29:08     3:59:22   12:43     5:33:04
1558  David Cossey           M3539      149/155     2:43:09     4:08:51   12:44     5:33:15
1559  Cheryl Nordhagen       F5559        22/41     2:32:04     4:03:49   12:44     5:33:19
1560  Franceska Drozdz       F6064        11/18     2:33:13     4:04:32   12:44     5:33:32
1561  Betsy Smith            F4044       92/107     2:31:32     3:58:50   12:46     5:34:08
1562  Diane Zentgraf         F5054        53/75     2:34:37     4:05:31   12:46     5:34:13
1563  Rick Bittler           M4549      130/135     2:47:06     4:15:02   12:46     5:34:26
1564  Dave Wilson            M3539      150/155     2:40:46     4:09:25   12:48     5:35:14
1565  Traci Wilson           F4044       93/107     2:40:46     4:09:26   12:48     5:35:14
1566  Curt Rudd              M5054       95/102     2:30:46     4:06:55   12:49     5:35:46
1567  Jan Stafl, Md          M5054       96/102     2:30:17     4:02:57   12:50     5:35:58
1568  Jill Shaw              F3539      113/129     2:36:15     4:06:03   12:50     5:36:06
1569  Janet Peterson         F5054        54/75     2:30:18     4:04:07   12:51     5:36:17
1570  Roy Johnson            M3539      151/155     2:14:15     3:57:49   12:51     5:36:32
1571  James Le               M2024        45/46     2:19:01     3:46:18   12:52     5:36:45
1572  Heidi Berenbrok        F3539      114/129     2:37:36     4:08:30   12:52     5:36:59
1573  David Williams         M5054       97/102     2:35:15     4:04:57   12:54     5:37:36
1574  Ruth Ayscue            F4549        79/95     2:36:12     4:08:59   12:55     5:38:21
1575  Geraldine Whitelegg    F5054        55/75     2:48:01     4:16:06   12:55     5:38:24
1576  Catherine Senay        F5054        56/75     2:48:01     4:16:07   12:55     5:38:24
1577  Jennifer Jackson       F4044       94/107     2:46:55     4:15:35   12:56     5:38:28
1578  Gaylen Allsop          M6569        14/20     2:33:10     4:06:53   12:56     5:38:29
1579  Karen Furtado          F5054        57/75     2:44:54     4:19:52   12:58     5:39:37
1580  Layli Liss             F3539      115/129     2:40:25     4:11:34   12:58     5:39:41
1581  Burke Schmidt          M6569        15/20     2:40:26     4:11:35   12:58     5:39:41
1582  Pati Swearinger        F6064        12/18     2:40:25     4:11:35   12:58     5:39:41
1583  Joyce Eltz             F6064        13/18     2:44:54     4:19:52   12:59     5:39:52
1584  Margaret Burden        F5054        58/75     2:43:27     4:15:51   13:00     5:40:20
1585  Emily Markus           F5054        59/75     2:43:27     4:15:52   13:00     5:40:20
1586  Stacie Farwell         F19UN         9/10     2:27:02     4:05:48   13:00     5:40:21
1587  Lyle Shane             F5054        60/75     2:33:33     4:12:24   13:01     5:40:39
1588  Cristian Canestro      M3034      106/108     2:28:38     4:01:49   13:01     5:40:41
1589  Katherine Jaech        F3539      116/129     2:28:54     4:07:21   13:01     5:40:42
1590  Diane Daniels          F4549        80/95     2:33:58     4:03:44   13:01     5:40:53
1591  Kiz Malin              F4549        81/95     2:27:17     4:01:11   13:01     5:40:57
1592  MacK Miller            M3539      152/155     2:33:00     4:11:58   13:06     5:42:53
1593  Patrick Duffey         M3539      153/155     2:22:42     4:06:51   13:07     5:43:33
1594  Bernadette Langdon     F5054        61/75     2:42:39     4:16:34   13:08     5:43:53
1595  Racquel Yamada         F4044       95/107     2:41:02     4:17:54   13:08     5:43:58
1596  Janice Leroy           F5054        62/75     2:49:04     4:18:30   13:10     5:44:34
1597  Stephanie Lonergan     F4044       96/107     2:50:38     4:23:28   13:11     5:45:24
1598  Vicky Mello            F5559        23/41     2:50:37     4:23:28   13:12     5:45:40
1599  Juan Diaz De Leon      M19UN        11/14     2:36:31     4:13:32   13:12     5:45:44
1600  Peggy Diaz De Leon     F4549        82/95     2:36:32     4:13:34   13:12     5:45:47
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1601  Kathy Reynolds         F5054        63/75     2:48:14     4:22:31   13:12     5:45:49
1602  Tom Adair, Sr.         M6569        16/20     2:56:05     4:28:30   13:12     5:45:50
1603  Mark Thresher          M3539      154/155     2:14:16     3:57:51   13:12     5:45:50
1604  Raef Guirges           M5054       98/102     2:30:08     4:11:07   13:14     5:46:18
1605  Harold Barnthson       M5559        76/83     2:44:49     4:11:58   13:14     5:46:20
1606  Don Sundberg           M7074         5/10     2:40:35     4:10:37   13:15     5:46:47
1607  Ryan Brown             M19UN        12/14     2:36:44     4:13:19   13:15     5:46:47
1608  Tony Vuksich           M5559        77/83     2:43:28     4:17:11   13:16     5:47:18
1609  Jean Reid              F5054        64/75     2:52:10     4:23:24   13:19     5:48:33
1610  Angela Arentz          F3034      115/122     2:41:48     4:19:53   13:19     5:48:34
1611  Janel Teran            F3034      116/122     2:24:52     3:56:30   13:19     5:48:44
1612  Ginny Turner           F5559        24/41     2:47:38     4:23:42   13:22     5:49:58
1613  Sarah Gillette         F2529      104/107     2:28:46     4:08:11   13:24     5:50:39
1614  Martina Riordon        F4549        83/95     2:28:46     4:08:11   13:24     5:50:40
1615  Alyson Payne           F19UN        10/10     2:38:26     4:17:17   13:26     5:51:37
1616  Norman Shaskey         M6064        33/39     2:35:39     4:20:21   13:27     5:52:01
1617  Ted Dearborn           M6064        34/39     2:52:29     4:25:05   13:28     5:52:36
1618  Michael Bower          M5559        78/83     2:38:22     4:16:36   13:28     5:52:38
1619  Bill Whipp             M6064        35/39     2:49:59     4:23:45   13:30     5:53:19
1620  Michael Brandt         M6569        17/20     2:39:57     4:20:13   13:31     5:53:47
1621  Kelly Hood             F2529      105/107     2:48:09     4:24:06   13:31     5:53:50
1622  Steven Modee           M5559        79/83     2:24:00     3:58:24   13:32     5:54:22
1623  Jim Mehrwein           M6064        36/39     2:55:35     4:26:34   13:32     5:54:25
1624  Susan Mehrwein         F6064        14/18     2:55:35     4:26:35   13:32     5:54:26
1625  Penny Klein            F5054        65/75     2:51:12     4:24:58   13:32     5:54:31
1626  Mary Grizzell          F5559        25/41     2:49:50     4:24:59   13:34     5:55:02
1627  Jose Amador-Garcia     M3539      155/155     2:27:49     4:11:30   13:38     5:56:57
1628  Brandon Collins        M2024        46/46     2:22:23     4:08:28   13:40     5:57:45
1629  Christina Steffy       F3539      117/129     2:46:19     4:27:30   13:41     5:58:21
1630  Angela Allen           F2529      106/107     2:43:46     4:21:54   13:42     5:58:43
1631  John Allen             M3034      107/108     2:43:49     4:22:25   13:42     5:58:43
1632  Robert Alton           M5054       99/102     2:27:52     4:15:55   13:50     6:02:09
1633  Adam Clever            M4044      158/161     2:25:07     4:06:13   13:51     6:02:49
1634  Ann Singer             F6064        15/18     2:54:47     4:31:47   13:54     6:03:55
1635  Debra Hendricks        F4549        84/95     2:48:41     4:28:24   13:54     6:04:07
1636  Linda Willis           F5559        26/41     2:46:07     4:26:17   13:55     6:04:14
1637  Allen Welsch           M4549      131/135     2:43:42     4:27:20   13:57     6:05:21
1638  Suzanne Winter         F4044       97/107     2:43:44     4:27:21   13:57     6:05:22
1639  David Bliss            M6569        18/20     3:04:13     4:39:16   13:58     6:05:52
1640  Patricia Bliss         F5559        27/41     3:04:15     4:39:18   13:58     6:05:53
1641  Maradee Girt           F5559        28/41     3:02:08     4:37:50   13:59     6:06:13
1642  William Morton         M4549      132/135     2:25:38     4:17:56   14:00     6:06:37
1643  Laurence Taoman        M4549      133/135     2:46:17     4:31:12   14:00     6:06:43
1644  Charles Sayles         M7074         6/10     2:49:44     4:30:56   14:01     6:06:57
1645  Larry Welch            M6064        37/39     2:39:01     4:18:20   14:01     6:07:01
1646  Bonnie Sawyer          F4044       98/107     2:59:29     4:43:29   14:03     6:07:56
1647  Kyle Sawyer            M4044      159/161     2:59:29     4:43:28   14:03     6:07:56
1648  Cherie Baunsgard       F3539      118/129     2:48:58     4:33:10   14:10     6:11:05
1649  Carol Sirois           F5559        29/41     3:00:03     4:40:01   14:11     6:11:15
1650  Belinda Campbell       F4044       99/107     2:47:18     4:30:13   14:12     6:12:00
1651  Kathleen Biscardi      F4044      100/107     3:01:56     4:41:37   14:13     6:12:18
1652  Karen Weiner           F4044      101/107     2:57:40     4:36:32   14:14     6:12:50
1653  Monique Judkins        F4549        85/95     2:53:37     4:35:03   14:15     6:13:00
1654  Christie Schlesinger   F4044      102/107     2:53:37     4:35:02   14:15     6:13:00
1655  Wendi Clark            F3539      119/129     2:56:25     4:38:51   14:16     6:13:43
1656  Mary Jo Grimes         F4549        86/95     2:58:43     4:40:45   14:17     6:14:06
1657  Judy French            F6569         5/10     2:58:44     4:40:48   14:17     6:14:07
1658  Debbie Staub           F4549        87/95     2:55:50     4:40:56   14:19     6:14:52
1659  Tanya Jacobs           F4549        88/95     2:57:53     4:38:40   14:22     6:16:00
1660  Ginny Weil             F5054        66/75     3:10:17     4:47:29   14:22     6:16:12
1661  Cheryl Munkus          F4549        89/95     3:10:20     4:47:33   14:22     6:16:15
1662  Betty Gallucci         F6569         6/10     2:55:17     4:36:06   14:25     6:17:43
1663  Pamela Herrmann        F5054        67/75     3:09:42     4:45:45   14:28     6:18:51
1664  Colleen Davis          F4549        90/95     2:53:56     4:39:41   14:28     6:19:01
1665  Kathy Stark            F5559        30/41     3:09:43     4:46:59   14:29     6:19:22
1666  Michelle Laporte       F4044      103/107     2:54:48     4:40:16   14:30     6:19:39
1667  Delette Huffman        F5559        31/41     3:01:24     4:43:36   14:31     6:20:00
1668  Norman Eigner          M6064        38/39     3:10:38     4:47:53   14:31     6:20:17
1669  Pamela McColl          F5054        68/75     3:00:03     4:44:59   14:32     6:20:22
1670  Jeanne Hunt            F5559        32/41     3:02:08     4:43:52   14:32     6:20:24
1671  Robert Bucci           M5054      100/102     3:14:36     4:45:46   14:32     6:20:36
1672  Andy Cave              M2529        95/96     2:57:19     4:45:40   14:34     6:21:16
1673  Maureen Eldridge       F3034      117/122     2:35:36     4:25:43   14:42     6:24:56
1674  Emily Cleek            F3034      118/122     2:53:14     4:40:28   14:43     6:25:21
1675  Jared Hass             M3034      108/108     2:40:48     4:41:02   14:48     6:27:37
1676  Alex Vonderhaar        M4044      160/161     3:11:53     4:51:48   14:49     6:27:51
1677  Shannon Cruz           F3539      120/129     3:07:44     4:48:39   14:50     6:28:22
1678  Sophie Brown           F4549        91/95     3:12:04     4:55:17   14:50     6:28:26
1679  Elise Woodward         F3034      119/122     3:07:43     4:48:40   14:50     6:28:26
1680  Myron Flindt           M5559        80/83     3:20:06     4:59:20   14:50     6:28:31
1681  Nick Qin               M19UN        13/14     2:54:24     4:42:16   14:50     6:28:38
1682  Stacey Tuers           F3539      121/129     3:13:07     4:56:29   14:52     6:29:23
1683  Andrea Frabotta        F5054        69/75     2:55:58     4:44:27   14:56     6:31:14
1684  Jack Hines             M7074         7/10     3:10:09     4:54:35   15:00     6:33:00
1685  Dick Bartlett          M6569        19/20     3:05:47     4:51:04   15:01     6:33:19
1686  Justin Ross            M2529        96/96     2:52:12     4:49:50   15:02     6:33:48
1687  Ronald Atwood          M5559        81/83     3:08:03     4:53:18   15:07     6:35:55
1688  Barbara Levin          F5559        33/41     3:12:55     5:00:05   15:13     6:38:38
1689  Harris Levin           M5559        82/83     3:13:02     5:00:07   15:14     6:38:47
1690  Anthony Hartzer        M4549      134/135     3:18:03     5:03:27   15:19     6:41:06
1691  Barb Hartzer           F4549        92/95     3:18:04     5:03:28   15:19     6:41:07
1692  Kale Meese             F3539      122/129     3:09:17     4:57:07   15:21     6:41:56
1693  Colin Diehl            M19UN        14/14     3:16:06     5:03:44   15:24     6:43:17
1694  Monika McEachern       F5054        70/75     3:35:23     5:16:54   15:24     6:43:25
1695  Debbie Nelson          F3539      123/129     3:06:22     4:56:16   15:27     6:44:29
1696  Melissa Miller         F3539      124/129     3:10:09     4:58:43   15:31     6:46:30
1697  Valerie Eiselein       F4044      104/107     3:21:09     5:05:43   15:34     6:47:35
1698  Cheryl Schindele       F5559        34/41     3:21:09     5:05:43   15:34     6:47:37
1699  Lyndee Rousseve        F6064        16/18     3:10:04     4:59:05   15:34     6:47:44
1700  Natalie Whitson        F4044      105/107     3:07:53     4:57:24   15:35     6:48:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF     20 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Glenn Millar           M6569        20/20     3:10:39     5:02:45   15:41     6:50:47
1702  Christine Powell-Milla F6064        17/18     3:10:39     5:02:43   15:41     6:50:47
1703  Teri Fowler            F4549        93/95     3:35:49     5:17:24   15:42     6:51:12
1704  Christine Gann         F5559        35/41     3:13:30     5:14:07   15:47     6:53:16
1705  Melisa Knutson         F3539      125/129     3:18:22     5:08:57   15:47     6:53:27
1706  Eric Knutson           M4044      161/161     3:18:21     5:08:57   15:47     6:53:28
1707  Natalie Kueber         F3034      120/122     3:01:32     4:59:48   15:48     6:53:45
1708  Susanna Cunningham     F6569         7/10     3:08:22     5:04:03   15:51     6:54:52
1709  Lori Yerges            F4549        94/95     3:12:39     5:06:54   15:51     6:55:01
1710  Rebecca MacEmon        F2529      107/107     3:13:33     5:14:08   15:51     6:55:08
1711  Christine Mason        F4044      106/107     3:25:02     5:14:24   15:51     6:55:14
1712  Brooke Brown           F3539      126/129     3:25:02     5:14:24   15:51     6:55:14
1713  Tina Schurter          F4044      107/107     3:25:02     5:14:24   15:51     6:55:14
1714  Philip Weiland         M7074         8/10     3:04:06     4:57:34   16:06     7:01:48
1715  Kathy Snyder           F5559        36/41     3:27:32     5:16:30   16:08     7:02:16
1716  William Byrne          M6064        39/39     3:36:37     5:30:00   16:20     7:07:31
1717  Judith Wald            F6064        18/18     3:36:40     5:30:02   16:20     7:07:32
1718  Carrie Wald-Cordova    F3539      127/129     3:36:41     5:30:02   16:20     7:07:33
1719  Sharon Kerson          F6569         8/10     3:37:20     5:29:40   16:21     7:08:05
1720  Michael Diehl          M5054      101/102     3:39:39     5:32:18   16:27     7:10:43
1721  Mary Diehl             F5054        71/75     3:39:41     5:32:20   16:27     7:10:44
1722  Terry Narva            F4549        95/95                           16:27     7:10:45
1723  Mark Takizawa          M4549      135/135     3:37:44     5:32:49   16:33     7:13:26
1724  Terry Lovell           F5559        37/41     3:32:52     5:29:12   16:37     7:15:00
1725  Pamela Schiele         F5054        72/75     3:32:57     5:29:16   16:37     7:15:03
1726  Tawnee Lovell          F3539      128/129     3:32:57     5:29:16   16:37     7:15:04
1727  Thomas Latteri         M5054      102/102     3:32:27     5:29:19   16:38     7:15:25
1728  Anne Dean              F6569         9/10     3:30:50     5:36:01   16:39     7:16:12
1729  Barbara Volk           F5559        38/41     3:34:52     5:29:42   16:40     7:16:27
1730  Kathryn Layman         F5054        73/75     3:34:53     5:29:43   16:40     7:16:27
1731  Mary Graham            F5054        74/75     3:39:26     5:36:24   16:41     7:16:46
1732  Ruthann Couch          F5559        39/41     3:31:10     5:29:05   16:47     7:19:26
1733  Jenny Henderson        F3034      121/122     3:26:52     5:25:30   16:53     7:21:57
1734  Barbara Baldwin        F3034      122/122     3:26:52     5:25:30   16:53     7:21:59
1735  Carolyn Beaston-Gaugha F5054        75/75     3:13:13     5:16:59   17:00     7:25:17
1736  Fay Westenhofer        F6569        10/10     3:37:10     5:36:10   17:02     7:26:01
1737  Jane Bronchick         F5559        40/41                           17:29     7:37:53
1738  Roger Rix              M5559        83/83     3:27:58     5:35:48   17:43     7:43:55
1739  Marvin Kasow           M7074         9/10                           17:45     7:44:50
1740  Jennifer Hankins       F3539      129/129     3:47:52               17:57     7:50:16
1741  Paula Hankins          F5559        41/41     3:47:52               17:57     7:50:17
1742  Ross Weinstein         M7074        10/10     3:36:36     5:34:36   19:31     8:31:21
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